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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot S Tot G S Tot Total
1|RUS Russia 3 1 4 1 2 5 4 2 3 9 1
2[ITA ltaly 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 3 2 1 6 2
3|TUR Turkey 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 4 =4
4 |EST Estonia 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 4 =4
5|BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =9
6 | UKR Ukraine 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 =6
7| FRA France 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 5 3
8 | DEN Denmark 3 3 3 3 =6
9|POL Poland 1 3 1 2 3 =6
10 | GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =11
10 | CRO Croatia 1 1 1 1 =11
12| SUI  Switzerland 1 1 1 2 2 =9
13 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =11
13| GER Germany 1 1 1 =11
Total: 8 8 8 24 7 7 21 15 15 15 45
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Medallists by Event =i

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Wed 16 May | GOLD GIACCHERI Tanya ITA ltaly

GUERRA Simone

SILVER GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS Russia

IRDYNEEV Erdem

BRONZE | GOSSET Valentin FRA France

KACZMARECK Elodie

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Wed 16 May | GOLD MARAS Efe Girkan TUR Turkey
SATIR Selin
SILVER LARTIGUE Hugo FRA France

RICHARD Melodie

BRONZE |JURASZ Karolina POL Poland
K?PA Karol
Compound Junior Mixed Team Wed 16 May | GOLD JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia

PUUSEPP Kristjan

SILVER KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia

SHENKHOROV Sergei

BRONZE | HUNSPERGER Janine SUl  Switzerland
VALLARO Andrea
Compound Junior Women Fri 18 May | GOLD JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
SILVER GIBSON Ella GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | HRABIK Oleksandra UKR Ukraine
Compound Cadet Men Fri 18 May | GOLD JAATMA Robin EST Estonia
SILVER CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN Denmark
BRONZE | BRUNELLO Antonio ITA ltaly
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Junior Men Team

Fri 18 May | GOLD BUDAEV Sodnom RUS Russia
IRDYNEEV Erdem

ZHARGALQV Zorigto

SILVER CANOVAI Matteo ITA ltaly
GUERRA Simone

MUSOLESI Federico

BRONZE |CZYZ Pawel POL Poland

OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz

STARZYCKI Piotr

Recurve Junior Women Team

Fri 18 May | GOLD CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine
KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra

ZASTAVNA Iryna

SILVER BARBELIN Lisa FRA France

GUY Oceane

KACZMARECK Elodie

BRONZE | BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS Russia

GOMBOEVA Svetlana

PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Fri 18 May | GOLD CARBONETTI Theo BEL Belgium
MARKEY Pieter

ROOS Senna

SILVER | AYDIN Ali TUR Turkey
MARAS Efe Girkan

TUMER Ulas Berkim

BRONZE | CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS Russia

DAMSHAEV Dambi

RUSIN Artem
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Cadet Women Team Fri 18 May | GOLD BASARAN Ezgi TUR Turkey
KAFALIER Berra
SATIR Selin
SILVER | JURASZ Karolina POL Poland
OBERDA Julia
WYKA Melania
BRONZE | CHRUBASIK Talida GER Germany
REISENWEBER Clea Josina
SCHWARZ Charline
Recurve Junior Men Sat 19 May | GOLD BUDAEV Sodnom RUS Russia
SILVER RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN Denmark
BRONZE | KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR Ukraine
Recurve Junior Women Sat 19 May | GOLD GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS Russia
SILVER BARBELIN Lisa FRA France
BRONZE | BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS Russia
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 19 May | GOLD MARAS Efe Gurkan TUR Turkey
SILVER ROQOS Senna BEL Belgium
BRONZE | VAES Damian NED Netherlands
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 19 May | GOLD KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS Russia
SILVER COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA ltaly
BRONZE | RICHARD Melodie FRA France
Compound Junior Men Sat 19 May | GOLD SUT Jesse ITA ltaly
SILVER | OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark
BRONZE | VALLARO Andrea SUl  Switzerland
Compound Cadet Women Sat 19 May | GOLD RONER Elisa ITA ltaly
SILVER MLINARIC Amanda CRO Croatia
BRONZE | PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
ARM  Armenia 1 0 1 1 2
AUT  Austria 6 2 8 2 10
AZE  Azerbaijan 0 2 2 1 3
BEL  Belgium 8 2 10 5 15
BUL  Bulgaria 3 0 3 1 4
CRO Croatia 2 3 5 1 6
CZE Czech Republic 2 3 5 3 8
DEN Denmark 7 2 9 1 10
EST Estonia 4 8 12 5 17
FRA  France 8 7 15 4 19
GBR  Great Britain 9 8 17 5 22
GEO Georgia 4 0 4 2 6
GER Germany 6 4 10 4 14
GRE Greece 0 2 2 1 3
HUN  Hungary 2 0 2 1 3
ISL Iceland 0 2 2 1 3
ISR Israel 1 0 1 1 2
ITA Italy 11 11 22 6 28
KOS Kosovo 3 0 3 1 4
LAT Latvia 2 2 4 1 5
MDA Moldova 3 1 4 1 5
NAM  Namibia 2 0 2 1 3
NED Netherlands 4 3 7 2 9
oC Organizing Commitee 0 0 0 1 1
POL Poland 8 8 16 4 20
ROU Romania 3 7 10 2 12
RUS Russia 9 8 17 5 22
SLO  Slovenia 5 2 7 1 8
SMR  San Marino 1 0 1 2 3
SUD Sudan 0 0 0 1 1
Sul Switzerland 4 1 5 2 7
SVK  Slovakia 3 2 5 3 8
SWE Sweden 3 1 4 3 7
TUR  Turkey 3 3 6 4 10
UAE UAE 4 0 4 1 5
UKR  Ukraine 8 9 17 5 22
WAE  World Archery Europe 0 0 0 23 23
Total: 37 139 103 242 108 350
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Junior Men 55 24 11
Recurve Junior Women 28 14 5
Recurve Cadet Men 58 23 14
Recurve Cadet Women 47 19 10
Compound Junior Men 12 9 1
Compound Junior Women 15 9 2
Compound Cadet Men 14 9 2
Compound Cadet Women 13 6 3
Recurve Junior Mixed Team 0 13 13
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team 0 15 15
Compound Junior Mixed Team 0 4 4
Compound Cadet Mixed Team 0 3 3
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARM  ARMENIA POGHOSYAN Levon 25 Apr 2001 39C Recurve Cadet Men
VASILYAN Boris 12 Jun 1956 Coach

AUT  AUSTRIA BROECKX Anna-Maria 20 Jun 2001 41B Recurve Cadet Women
DAXBOCK Dieter 03 Jul 2001 38B Recurve Cadet Men
HASSLACHER Maximilian 04 Feb 2004 32C Recurve Junior Men
KURZ Markus 12 Jul 2002 36B Recurve Cadet Men
SCHOENFELLNER Noah 18 Aug 2000 33C Recurve Junior Men
SCHWEIGHOFER Julian 02 Apr 2001 35B Recurve Cadet Men
STRAKA Elisabeth 29 Aug 1999 30C Recurve Junior Women
ZIKA Alexander 05 Jun 2002 37B Recurve Cadet Men
BRUNNER Angelika 05 Aug 1962 Coach
WOELL Christian 10 Sep 1965 Coach

AZE  AZERBAIJAN GASIMOVA Ozay 02 May 2000 31B Recurve Junior Women
ZAMANOVA Nazrin 17 Sep 2002 40B Recurve Cadet Women
FAZILOV Natig 11 May 1968 Coach

BEL BELGIUM CARBONETTI Theo 23 Oct 2001 36D Recurve Cadet Men
CROES Quentin 23 Dec 1999 32B Recurve Junior Men
DE SMEDT Jarno 04 Jan 2000 33B Recurve Junior Men
DELLEMANS Bjarne 19 Dec 2001 57D Compound Cadet Men
DESTROOPER Charlotte 13 Oct 1999 29D Recurve Junior Women
MARKEY Pieter 03 Jun 2002 37D Recurve Cadet Men
ROOS Senna 17 Jul 2002 38D Recurve Cadet Men
STEYNEN Lotte 17 May 2001 41A Recurve Cadet Women
VAN STEEN Elian 05 May 2002 35D Recurve Cadet Men
VANHAEREN Maarten 01 Sep 1999 31B  Recurve Junior Men
GEERAERTS Tamara 22 Nov 1986 Coach
MAES Thierry 17 Aug 1986 Coach
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
RONSSE Marc 01 Sep 1953 Coach
VAN DE VEN Ronny 28 Aug 1957 Coach

BUL BULGARIA BANCHEYV Ivan 28 Aug 2002 28D Recurve Junior Men
PENDQV Todor 15 Aug 2000 27D Recurve Junior Men
TODOROV Vasko 26 Oct 2000 26D Recurve Junior Men
DJAMBAZOV Jordan 01 Jun 1965 Coach

CRO CROATIA KOVA?I? Tihana 12 Nov 2002 45A  Recurve Cadet Women
MLINARIC Amanda 07 Aug 2001 56D Compound Cadet Women
MOCINIC Paula 09 Sep 2002 46A Recurve Cadet Women
REMAR Alen 19 Aug 1999 24C  Recurve Junior Men
VUJANIC Lorenzo 12 Oct 2002 56C Compound Cadet Men
ZORMAN Cvijetoslav 27 Feb 1957 Coach

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC GRAPOVA Klara 12 May 2000 30B Recurve Junior Women
OREL Dominik Petr 09 May 2002 39D Recurve Cadet Men
VITOVEC David 08 Dec 1999 24D  Recurve Junior Men
ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 18 Aug 2000 54C  Compound Junior Women
ZIKMUNDOVA Petra 27 Mar 2003 57C Compound Cadet Women
BAUEROVA Helena 27 May 1965 Coach
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager
SIPEK Jan 13 Oct 1986 Coach

DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Kirstine 05 Apr 1998 32C Recurve Junior Women
ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar 22 Feb 2002 58A Compound Cadet Men
CHRISTIANSEN Oliver 22 Oct 2002 56A Compound Cadet Men
FULLERTON Mathias 27 May 2003 57A Compound Cadet Men
NIELSEN Martin 27 Feb 2002 59A Compound Cadet Men
NIELSEN Martin K. 14 Apr 1998 52B Compound Junior Men
NISSEN Lea Mogree 09 Jun 1999 31C Recurve Junior Women
OLSEN Simon 19 Mar 1999 53B Compound Junior Men
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 17 Feb 1999 24A  Recurve Junior Men
LAURSEN Bjarne 07 Aug 1990 Coach
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EST ESTONIA ILVES Kristi 20 Jul 1998 53D Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Lisell 19 Jul 1999 52D Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Robin 05 Mar 2001 59B Compound Cadet Men
KIVILO Karl 14 Feb 1999 30A Recurve Junior Men
LILIENTHAL Triinu 10 Aug 2000 26D Recurve Junior Women
LIPPAND Hanna Liina 12 Mar 2001 56B Compound Cadet Women
OUN Hendrik 14 Mar 2001 40B Recurve Cadet Men
PAAS Meeri-Marita 10 Feb 2002 57B Compound Cadet Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 06 Mar 2000 28D Recurve Junior Women
PUUSEPP Karolin 03 Jul 2003 58B Compound Cadet Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan 06 Dec 1999 54B  Compound Junior Men
TETSMANN Maris 04 Aug 1998 27D  Recurve Junior Women
GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 Coach
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Team Manager
PAAS Reigo 04 Feb 1971 Delegation Official
PUUSEPP Katrin 08 Mar 1975 Delegation Official
FRA  FRANCE BARBELIN Lisa 10 Apr 2000 31D Recurve Junior Women
FLORENT Anaélle 17 Aug 2001 38D Recurve Cadet Women
GOSSET Valentin 30 Dec 1999 21D Recurve Junior Men
GUENIOT Joseph 24 Dec 2001 47C  Recurve Cadet Men
GUY Oceane 12 Apr 1998 32D Recurve Junior Women
JACQUEY Clement 23 Jan 2000 22D Recurve Junior Men
KACZMARECK Elodie 13 Jul 2000 30D Recurve Junior Women
KARDACZ lvan 20 Mar 1999 23D Recurve Junior Men
LARTIGUE Hugo 22 Feb 2001 46C Recurve Cadet Men
LECAT Florentin 07 Jan 2000 20D Recurve Junior Men
PERTET Hugo 02 Oct 2001 45C Recurve Cadet Men
PICQUART Zoe 04 Sep 2001 39D Recurve Cadet Women
RICHARD Melodie 01 Jan 2002 37D Recurve Cadet Women
SERRUAU Duncan 25 Sep 2001 58C Compound Cadet Men
TREVES Aurelia 24 May 2002 36D Recurve Cadet Women
ALSBERGHE Julien 01 Sep 1980 Coach
JONETTE Nicolas 11 Sep 1973 Coach
TIZZONI Jean-manuel 30 Apr 1971 Team Manager
TOPANDE-MAKOMBO Gilles 02 Feb 1973 Coach
GBR GREAT BRITAIN BARRETT-REES Jakob 13 Oct 2002 45B Recurve Cadet Men
BURDETT Nicole 04 Jun 2001 38C Recurve Cadet Women
CAINE Jacob 10 Sep 2002 56B Compound Cadet Men
CARPENTER Isabelle 13 Jan 1999 54A  Compound Junior Women
DONALDSON Cameron 10 Jul 2000 28C  Recurve Junior Men
GIBSON Ella 07 Jun 2000 52A  Compound Junior Women
HASLAM Lewis 30 Apr 2003 58B Compound Cadet Men
HUGHES Heather 23 Feb 2001 37C Recurve Cadet Women
MOON Sarah 03 Aug 1998 51A Compound Junior Women
NAIRN Thomas 24 Apr 2000 26C  Recurve Junior Men
PIKE William 28 May 1999 27C  Recurve Junior Men
REID Jacob 17 Aug 2001 46B  Recurve Cadet Men
ROWLEY Hannah 20 Nov 2002 36C Recurve Cadet Women
SPINKS Abbie 20 May 1998 53A  Compound Junior Women
SUSCA Thomas 17 Sep 2004 47B Recurve Cadet Men
THOMAS Nathan 17 Jan 2002 57B Compound Cadet Men
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 02 Sep 2001 39C Recurve Cadet Women
GRAY Tony 01 Sep 1960 Team Manager
HUTCHISON Gaynor 20 Jan 1966 Other Function
NASH Roy 12 Feb 1973 Coach
SCOTT Simon 20 Jun 1977 Coach
ZAGAMI Alberto 16 Jun 1985 Coach
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GEO GEORGIA BASILADZE Anri 14 Apr 2002 49B Recurve Cadet Men
GATENADZE Saba 24 Mar 2001 47D Recurve Cadet Men
TAVDGIRIDZE Nika 17 Nov 2000 24B  Recurve Junior Men
TSULUKIDZE Mirian 31 Aug 2001 48B Recurve Cadet Men
BASILADZE Guram 10 Apr 1961 Coach
GORGOSHADZE Temur 26 Jan 1971 Coach

GER GERMANY CHRUBASIK Talida 13 Nov 2001 42A  Recurve Cadet Women
KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn 17 Jun 1998 33A  Recurve Junior Men
ORTLER Alexander 02 Nov 2001 49C Recurve Cadet Men
POTRAFKE Matthias 26 Oct 2001 41B Recurve Cadet Men
REISENWEBER Clea Josina 28 Nov 2003 43A Recurve Cadet Women
SCHWARZ Charline 15 Jan 2001 44A  Recurve Cadet Women
SCHWERTMANN Nils 01 Jan 1999 31C Recurve Junior Men
TARTLER Elisa 05 Jan 1999 30A Recurve Junior Women
UHRICH Robin 28 May 1999 32D Recurve Junior Men
VETTER Jonathan 17 Feb 2001 48C Recurve Cadet Men
DELLENBACH Marc 25 Nov 1974 Coach
KUHR Guenter 28 Jul 1969 Coach
LAUBEN Carlo 27 Jan 1983 Medical Person
SCHWARZ Klaus 21 Aug 1968 Coach

GRE GREECE KATSAITI Anastasia 28 Dec 2001 43D Recurve Cadet Women
NANOU Lida 13 Mar 2004 42D Recurve Cadet Women
NANOS Apostolos Coach

HUN HUNGARY SZUTS Matyas 15 Jun 2000 30C Recurve Junior Men
ZOLTAN Levente 15 Jan 2000 29C Recurve Junior Men
TOTH Csaba 22 Jul 1974 Delegation Official

ISL ICELAND FERREIRA Gabriela Iris 27 May 2000 54B  Compound Junior Women
MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie 29 Jul 2004 56C Compound Cadet Women
DAXBOCK Astrid 30 Jul 1980 Team Manager

ISR ISRAEL SHANNY Itay 01 Sep 1998 25B Recurve Junior Men
YOGEYV VYuri 30 Jan 1963 Coach

ITA ITALY ABBATI Giovanni 17 Aug 2000 53A Compound Junior Men
ALBERTI Camilla 29 Mar 2001 58A Compound Cadet Women
BAZZICHETTO Elisa 01 May 2002 59A Compound Cadet Women
BELLINI Francesca 10 Feb 2002 51B Compound Junior Women
BOGGIATTO Alex 08 Jul 1999 52A  Compound Junior Men
BRUNELLO Antonio 28 Jan 2002 56D Compound Cadet Men
CANOVAI Matteo 07 Nov 1998 28B  Recurve Junior Men
COEREZZA Elisa Ester 27 Apr 2001 47C Recurve Cadet Women
FABRIZZI Federico 20 Jun 2002 36C Recurve Cadet Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 19 Jan 1998 31A Recurve Junior Women
GUERRA Simone 16 Jan 2000 27B  Recurve Junior Men
HERVAT Karen 04 Mar 2001 44D Recurve Cadet Women
LOVO Niccolo 24 Mar 2001 37C Recurve Cadet Men
MASIERO Pierpaolo 15 Feb 2001 35C Recurve Cadet Men
MICHELI Francesca 11 Jul 2001 57A Compound Cadet Women
MUSOLESI Federico 17 Oct 1998 26B  Recurve Junior Men
RET Sara 26 Mar 1998 52B Compound Junior Women
ROLANDO Aiko 01 Apr 2002 45D Recurve Cadet Women
RONER Elisa 04 Jul 2001 56A Compound Cadet Women
SUT Jesse 03 Feb 1998 54A  Compound Junior Men
TOZZI Aurora 08 Jun 1998 53B Compound Junior Women
VOZZA Antonio 25 Jul 2002 38C Recurve Cadet Men
CARRER Stefano 19 Nov 1958 Coach
DE PELLEGRIN Oscar 16 May 1963 Delegation Official
FALZONI Giovanni 13 Mar 1953 Coach
MAZZ| Stefano 15 Sep 1966 Coach
TONELLI Amedeo 04 Jun 1985 Coach
XOTTI Tiziano 27 Aug 1962 Coach
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KOS KOSOVO BYLYKBASHI Eron 31 May 1998 29B Recurve Junior Men
DVORANI Edi 27 Dec 2001 39B Recurve Cadet Men
MALA Drenis 21 Aug 1999 30B Recurve Junior Men
BYLYKBASHI Fehmi 02 Aug 1971 Coach
LAT  LATVIA BLAZE Davis 02 Oct 2000 25A  Recurve Junior Men
GRINVALDE Janeta 07 Mar 2000 52C Compound Junior Women
KONONOVS Glebs 14 Jun 2001 39A Recurve Cadet Men
SKELTONA Vendija 30 Jan 2001 40C Recurve Cadet Women
LAPSINA Elina 26 Feb 1984 Delegation Official
MDA MOLDOVA BUDECI Cezar 28 Nov 2001 45D Recurve Cadet Men
DINDA Stanislav 05 Sep 2001 44D Recurve Cadet Men
LUPAN Daria 27 May 2003 40A Recurve Cadet Women
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei 29 Mar 2001 46D Recurve Cadet Men
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach
NAM  NAMIBIA GROBLER Adriaan 08 Mar 2001 40A Recurve Cadet Men
LOUW Christiaan 10 Apr 2000 53C Compound Junior Men
WOORTMAN Marja 08 Sep 1964 Coach
NED NETHERLANDS DONNERS Kyra 08 Apr 2003 46B Recurve Cadet Women
GROOT WASSINK Chris 13 Jan 2002 49A Recurve Cadet Men
PLEITER Denzel 16 Sep 2001 48A Recurve Cadet Men
VAES Damian 11 Aug 2001 47A Recurve Cadet Men
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 15 Nov 2001 47B  Recurve Cadet Women
VERWOERDT Max 06 Nov 2000 52C Compound Junior Men
WINKLER Yaél 02 Jan 2001 45B  Recurve Cadet Women
HEIJER Wim 20 Jul 1967 Coach
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Team Manager
ocC ORGANIZING COMMITEE RUELE Renzo Staff
POL POLAND CZYZ Julia 30 Aug 2000 27B  Recurve Junior Women
CZYZ Pawel 01 May 1998 23A  Recurve Junior Men
DULLAS Laura 28 Jan 2001 26B  Recurve Junior Women
JURASZ Karolina 05 Mar 2001 42B  Recurve Cadet Women
KASPROWSKI Oskar 03 Feb 2000 21A Recurve Junior Men
K?PA Karol 28 Oct 2001 37A Recurve Cadet Men
KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni 25 Jun 2001 36A Recurve Cadet Men
MEDRZAK Mateusz 07 Dec 2001 35A Recurve Cadet Men
OBERDA Julia 20 Sep 2001 44B  Recurve Cadet Women
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 07 May 1998 20A  Recurve Junior Men
STARZYCKI Piotr 26 Feb 1998 22A  Recurve Junior Men
SWIECKA Weronika 07 Aug 2001 43B Recurve Cadet Women
SZMIT Klaudia 16 Feb 1998 28B Recurve Junior Women
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 07 Aug 1998 29B Recurve Junior Women
WYKA Melania 21 Jun 2001 46D Recurve Cadet Women
?AZOWSKI Filip 12 Jan 2001 38A Recurve Cadet Men
JURZAK Henryk 16 Jul 1970 Coach
KOWALCZYK Zbigniew 22 Feb 1958 Coach
MICHALSKI Dawid 15 Jul 1993 Coach
STEMPEL Leszek 10 May 1957 Coach
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ROU ROMANIA AMAISTROAIE Madalina 09 Dec 2002 37B Recurve Cadet Women
BUZILA Balas Tudor 08 Apr 2003 43B  Recurve Cadet Men
CREANGA Alexandra 28 Jan 2003 57D Compound Cadet Women
DANILET Anca 10 Sep 2001 58C Compound Cadet Women
DANILET llinca 29 Apr 2004 59C Compound Cadet Women
FECIORU llinca Andreea 19 Jul 2002 36B Recurve Cadet Women
FRAI Cosmin 09 Sep 2001 42B Recurve Cadet Men
FRAI Timeea 06 Nov 2003 38B Recurve Cadet Women
MIKLOS Beatrice 11 Jun 2003 39B Recurve Cadet Women
TANASESCU Flavius 04 May 2005 44B  Recurve Cadet Men
DENES Alexandru 24 Jun 1955 Coach
FRAI Constantin 15 Aug 1970 Coach

RUS RUSSIA BUDAEV Sodnom 15 Jul 1999 20B  Recurve Junior Men
BUDAEVA Ariuna 16 Jan 1999 27C  Recurve Junior Women
BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 15 Aug 2002 47A Recurve Cadet Women
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 15 Jan 2001 42A  Recurve Cadet Men
DAMSHAEYV Dambi 24 May 2001 41A Recurve Cadet Men
GOMBOEVA Svetlana 08 Jun 1998 26C  Recurve Junior Women
IRDYNEEV Erdem 01 Jun 1998 22B  Recurve Junior Men
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 30 Nov 2001 43C Recurve Cadet Women
KOROLEVA Elizaveta 05 Jul 2000 53C Compound Junior Women
MALAFEEVA Natalia 30 Jun 1999 28C  Recurve Junior Women
MANKHANOVA Aiuna 23 Mar 2001 42C Recurve Cadet Women
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 24 Jan 1998 29C Recurve Junior Women
RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad 11 Nov 2000 23B  Recurve Junior Men
RUSIN Artem 25 Jun 2002 44A  Recurve Cadet Men
SHENKHOROV Sergei 22 Apr 2001 54C  Compound Junior Men
ZHAMBALOV Bair 14 Aug 2001 43A Recurve Cadet Men
ZHARGALOV Zorigto 17 Aug 1999 21B  Recurve Junior Men
BERKULOV Abdykapar 14 Feb 1962 Medical Person
MANKHANOV Zorigto 21 Jun 1977 Coach
ONDAR Evgenii 10 Jun 1986 Coach
PLATONOV Oleg 12 Dec 1971 Coach
TSYDENOV Tumen 27 Aug 1990 Coach

SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Nik 07 Jun 1999 32A  Recurve Junior Men
FERS Spela 25 Jul 2001 41C Recurve Cadet Women
JAGER Matic 11 Sep 2002 45A  Recurve Cadet Men
JURCA Nala 04 Apr 2000 32A  Recurve Junior Women
MODIC Stas 11 Oct 1998 52D Compound Junior Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga 25 Dec 1999 31A Recurve Junior Men
ROZIC Miha 11 May 2001 46A Recurve Cadet Men
ZUPANC Matej 05 Dec 1980 Coach

SMR  SAN MARINO TURA Leonardo 05 Aug 2002 40C Recurve Cadet Men
CLINI Filippo 02 Jan 1975 Coach
TURA Marco Delegation Official

SUD SUDAN ADAM Muijahid 01 Jan 1988 Coach

Sul SWITZERLAND CHABIN Keziah 14 Dec 2002 40D Recurve Cadet Men
CHOFFAT Valentin 21 Aug 2000 25D  Recurve Junior Men
HUNSPERGER Janine 20 Jul 2000 51C Compound Junior Women
VALLARO Andrea 11 Apr 2000 54D Compound Junior Men
VARONE Justin 17 Feb 2001 57C Compound Cadet Men
AUBERT Thomas 25 Jan 1988 Team Manager
HERRERO Noelia 03 Nov 1991 Coach
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
SVK  SLOVAKIA BARANKOVA Denisa 07 Sep 2001 41D Recurve Cadet Women
CIZMAROVA Viktoria 02 Apr 2001 40D Recurve Cadet Women
FRANCU Ondrej 24 Jun 2000 31D Recurve Junior Men
HANULIAK Jan Jakub 08 Dec 2000 29D Recurve Junior Men
SRDOS Viliam 31 Mar 2000 30D Recurve Junior Men
HANULIAK Jan 03 Jul 1972 Coach
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996 Coach
HURBAN Vladimir 06 Oct 1969 Team Manager
SWE SWEDEN ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus 22 May 2001 59C Compound Cadet Men
FLINK Ludvig 03 May 1998 25C  Recurve Junior Men
HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia 15 Oct 2000 32B  Recurve Junior Women
KULLBERG Alexander 12 Mar 2000 53D Compound Junior Men
ARLEFUR Thomas 11 Dec 1969 Other Function
HOLAAS Vegard 18 Jun 1962 Other Function
RONNLUND Rolf 21 Apr 1967 Coach
TUR TURKEY AYDIN Ali 03 Jul 2002 42D Recurve Cadet Men
BASARAN Ezgi 20 Jan 2003 45C  Recurve Cadet Women
KAFALIER Berra 05 Oct 2001 46C Recurve Cadet Women
MARAS Efe GUrkan 22 Mar 2002 41D Recurve Cadet Men
SATIR Selin 03 Dec 2003 44C  Recurve Cadet Women
TUMER Ulas Berkim 30 Apr 2002 43D Recurve Cadet Men
CINAR Sermet 06 Jul 1991 Coach
ERGIN Damla 24 Nov 1982 Coach
ORBAY Hasan 14 Aug 1979 Coach
SATIR Serdar 18 Jan 1978 Team Manager
UAE UAE ALKAABI Ahmed 26 Mar 2000 23C Recurve Junior Men
ALKETBI Mohamed 15 Feb 1999 20C Recurve Junior Men
ALKETBI Mohamed Saeed 24 Oct 2000 22C  Recurve Junior Men
ALKTEBI Ali 28 Jul 2000 21C Recurve Junior Men
AL RASHDI Matar 20 Jul 1986 Team Manager
UKR UKRAINE BULAKH Eva 18 Nov 2002 28A  Recurve Junior Women
CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 09 Apr 1999 29A  Recurve Junior Women
DIDYCH Orysia 12 Feb 2002 36A Recurve Cadet Women
FEDORUK Nazar 06 Sep 2002 44C Recurve Cadet Men
HRABIK Oleksandra 24 Jan 2010 51D Compound Junior Women
ILLIASH Varvara 08 Mar 2003 37A Recurve Cadet Women
KAMENSKY! Volodymyr 29 Sep 2001 43C Recurve Cadet Men
KOZHOKAR lIvan 10 Jan 2000 27A  Recurve Junior Men
KRAVCHUK Mykyta 06 Jun 1999 26A Recurve Junior Men
KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra 18 Nov 1999 27A  Recurve Junior Women
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem 26 Apr 2001 41C Recurve Cadet Men
PANTSYRU Oleksandr 16 Jan 2003 42C Recurve Cadet Men
SHEREMET Roman 28 Jun 1999 28A  Recurve Junior Men
SHUBKINA Olha 23 Apr 2003 38A Recurve Cadet Women
ZASTAVNA Iryna 14 Sep 2000 26A  Recurve Junior Women
ZHUK Polina 03 Sep 2002 39A Recurve Cadet Women
ZHURYLO Maksym 14 Dec 1998 29A Recurve Junior Men
GRUSHEYV Viktor 28 Jul 1964 Coach
KOLYADINTSEVA Svitlana 29 Sep 1962 Coach
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor 10 Jun 1953 Delegation Official
SADOVNYCHA Olena 04 Nov 1967 Coach
SOLONENKO Yevhenii 18 Jan 1978 Coach
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
WAE WORLD ARCHERY EUROPE CASCIO Manuela Judge
DALPIAZ Chiara Staff
DI GIOVANNI Marco Judge
FANTI! Emilio Judge
FOLADORI Davide Judge
HILLAIRET Anthony Judge
KRATZMUELLER Bettina Judge
KROEDERS Marleen Judge
LACUCHOVA Kristina Judge
LO GIUDICE Guido Media
MIHINJAC Drasko Judge
MUCIACCIA Lucilla Media
MUSOLESI Graziano Judge
PISCIOTTI Marinella VIP
POELL Helmut VIP
POTRKAC Marina Judge
ROSA Irena 23 Oct 1954 VIP
SALUKVADZE Natalia Staff
SCARZELLA Ardingo Staff
SCARZELLA Mario VIP
TOLU Marcello VIP
TURRENI Stefano Judge
WAGEMAKERS Henk 29 Mar 1955 VIP
AR_C74A Report Created: 19 May 2018 11:50 @ UTC+02:00 Page 13/77

e o) 00 w3 PEJO
Q jonsed Ragim /. @




Yfé‘ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1 "
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EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Men m
ARCHERY world archery
TU!J:_TH__C_~”'"- 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS Russia 656 / 1 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6
2 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN  Denmark 638 /11 6 6 6 6 6 4
3 KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 653 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 6
4 KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn GER Germany 613 /31 6 6 6 6 5 0
5 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL  Poland 651 / 5 -Bye- 6 6 5 (131)

6 PIKE William GBR  Great Britain 612 /35 7 6 6 5 (127)

7 BANCHEYV Ivan BUL  Bulgaria 622 /24 7 6 6 4 (128)

8 KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR  Ukraine 639 /10 6 7 6 2 (99)

9 BLAZE Davis LAT  Latvia 631 /14 7 6 5

9 GOSSET Valentin FRA  France 644 | 7 -Bye- 6 2

9 GUERRA Simone ITA Italy 628 /17 7 6 3

9 JACQUEY Clement FRA  France 627 /18 6 7 5

9 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO  Slovenia 640 / 8 -Bye- 7 2

9 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 647 /| 6 -Bye- 6 0

9 UHRICH Robin GER Germany 624 /21 6 6 2

9 ZHARGALOQV Zorigto RUS Russia 632 /13 6 6 4

17 CHOFFAT Valentin Sul Switzerland 628 /16 6 2

17 CROES Quentin BEL  Belgium 618 /27 6 4

17 CZYZ Pawel POL Poland 631 /15 6 1

17 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL  Belgium 639 / 9 -Bye- 4

17 DONALDSON Cameron GBR  Great Britain 613 /32 6 0

17 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 608 /37 6 2

17 IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS Russia 654 / 3 -Bye- 4

17 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL  Poland 606 /39 6 0

17 MUSOLESI Federico ITA Italy 623 /23 6 3

17 NAIRN Thomas GBR  Great Britain 626 /19 6 0

17 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER Germany 654 | 2 -Bye- 2

17 STARZYCKI Piotr POL  Poland 634 /12 6 4

17 TODOROV Vasko BUL  Bulgaria 588 /45 6 0

17 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL  Belgium 594 /43 6 4

17 VITOVEC David CZE Czech Republic 616 /29 6 0

17 ZHURYLO Maksym UKR  Ukraine 621 /25 6 1

33 ALKAABI Ahmed UAE UAE 559 /50 2

33 ALKETBI Mohamed UAE UAE 551 /51 1

33 ALKETBI Mohamed Saeed UAE UAE 481 /53 0

33 ALKTEBI Ali UAE UAE 416 /55 2

33 BIZJAK Nik SLO  Slovenia 623 /22 5

33 BYLYKBASHI Eron KOS Kosovo 473 |54 0

33 CANOVAI Matteo ITA Italy 612 /34 2

33 FRANCU Ondrej SVK  Slovakia 625 /20 0

33 HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK  Slovakia 569 /48 1

33 HASSLACHER Maximilian AUT  Austria 577 146 2

33 KARDACZ Ivan FRA  France 608 /38 0

33 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 614 /30 3

33 LECAT Florentin FRA  France 613 /33 2

33 MALA Drenis KOS Kosovo 564 /49 5

33 PENDOQV Todor BUL  Bulgaria 576 147 0

33 RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS Russia 599 /42 2

33 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT  Austria 601 /41 1

33 SHANNY Itay ISR Israel 519 /52 2

33 SHEREMET Roman UKR  Ukraine 621 /26 2

33 SRDOS Viliam SVK  Slovakia 602 /40 2

33 SZUTS Matyas HUN  Hungary 609 /36 5

33 TAVDGIRIDZE Nika GEO Georgia 591 /44 4

33 ZOLTAN Levente HUN  Hungary 617 /28 0
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Yfé‘ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

=

EURDPEAN Recurve Junior Women

ARCHERY

TU_!J:_TH__C_~”']- 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS  Russia 631 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 BARBELIN Lisa FRA France 626 / 7 6 7 7 7 2
3 BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS Russia 627 | 6 6 6 6 1 7
4 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA France 657 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 2 3
5 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine 634 / 3 -Bye 6 4 (131)

6 DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL Belgium 585 /18 6 6 3 (125)

7 GUY Oceane FRA France 627 | 5 6 6 0 (74)

8 NISSEN Lea Mogree DEN Denmark 571 /24 6 7 0 (72)

9 ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN Denmark 584 /19 6 0

9 DULLAS Laura POL Poland 582 /20 6 4

9 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA Italy 646 / 2 -Bye- 5

9 GRAPOVA Klara CZE Czech Republic 577 121 6 0

9 JURCA Nala SLO Slovenia 571 /23 6 1

9 KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra UKR Ukraine 605 /11 6 0

9 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST Estonia 568 /25 7 3

9 TARTLER Elisa GER  Germany 592 /16 6 0

17 BULAKH Eva UKR Ukraine 586 /17 2

17 CZYZ Julia POL Poland 595 /13 4

17 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE Azerbaijan 567 126 4

17 HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE  Sweden 567 /27 2

17 MALAFEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 611 / 9 2

17 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 616 / 8 1

17 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST Estonia 595 /14 5

17 STRAKA Elisabeth AUT Austria 571 /22 0

17 SZMIT Klaudia POL Poland 610 /10 0

17 TETSMANN Maris EST Estonia 540 /28 0

17 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL Poland 602 /12 5

17 ZASTAVNA Iryna UKR Ukraine 594 /15 2
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Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1 "
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EUROPEAN Recurve Cadet Men M
ARCHERY world archery
TU!J:_TH__C_~”P 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MARAS Efe GUrkan TUR Turkey 671 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 ROOS Senna BEL Belgium 673 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 0
3 VAES Damian NED Netherlands 669 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 0 7
4 CARBONETTI Theo BEL Belgium 651 /13 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 4 3
5 K?PA Karol POL Poland 652 /12 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (137)
6 FEDORUK Nazar UKR  Ukraine 638 /25 -Bye- 7 7 6 4 (133)
7 TUMER Ulas Berkim TUR  Turkey 656 /11 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (135)
8 LARTIGUE Hugo FRA France 659 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 2 (105)
9 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav. RUS Russia 648 /15 -Bye- 6 6 5
9 KAMENSKY!I Volodymyr UKR Ukraine 636 /29 -Bye- 7 6 4
9 PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR Ukraine 660 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2
9 PERTET Hugo FRA France 647 /16 -Bye- 6 6 1
9 REID Jacob GBR Great Britain 637 /28 -Bye- 7 6 2
9 RUSIN Artem RUS Russia 658 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 2
9 SUSCA Thomas GBR Great Britain 639 /23 -Bye- 6 6 5
9 ZHAMBALOQV Bair RUS Russia 649 /14 -Bye- 7 6 2
17 AYDIN Ali TUR  Turkey 628 /34 -Bye- 6 2
17 BUDECI Cezar MDA Moldova 616 /39 -Bye- 6 1
17 BUZILA Balas Tudor ROU Romania 639 /24 -Bye- 6 3
17 DAMSHAEYV Dambi RUS Russia 664 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 4
17 KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni POL Poland 643 /20 -Bye- 6 3
17 LOVO Niccolo ITA ltaly 658 /10 -Bye- 6 4
17 MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA ltaly 644 /18 -Bye- 6 5
17 MEDRZAK Mateusz POL Poland 643 /19 -Bye- 7 2
17 ORTLER Alexander GER Germany 624 /35 -Bye- 6 0
17 PLEITER Denzel NED Netherlands 658 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 3
17 POTRAFKE Matthias GER Germany 628 /33 -Bye- 6 4
17 SCHWEIGHOFER Julian AUT  Austria 637 /27 -Bye- 6 4
17 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 646 /17 -Bye- 6 4
17 VETTER Jonathan GER Germany 668 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 2
17 ZIKA Alexander AUT  Austria 610 /44 -Bye- 6 0
17 ?AZOWSKI Filip POL Poland 611 /43 -Bye- 6 2
33 BARRETT-REES Jakob GBR Great Britain 606 /47 -Bye- 0
33 BASILADZE Anri GEO Georgia 616 /38 -Bye- 0
33 CHABIN Keziah SUl  Switzerland 597 /52 -Bye- 0
33 DAXBOCK Dieter AUT  Austria 611 /42 -Bye- 4
33 DINDA Stanislav MDA Moldova 605 /48 -Bye- 5
33 FABRIZZI Federico ITA ltaly 638 /26 -Bye- 2
33 FRAI Cosmin ROU Romania 619 /37 -Bye- 1
33 GATENADZE Saba GEO Georgia 605 /49 -Bye- 0
33 GROBLER Adriaan NAM Namibia 602 /50 -Bye- 2
33 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED Netherlands 634 /30 -Bye- 0
33 GUENIOT Joseph FRA France 631 /32 -Bye- 5
33 JAGER Matic SLO Slovenia 633 /31 -Bye- 0
33 KONONOVS Glebs LAT Latvia 575 /55 7 0
33 KURZ Markus AUT  Austria 593 /53 -Bye- 2
33 MARKEY Pieter BEL Belgium 620 /36 -Bye- 1
33 OUN Hendrik EST Estonia 579 /54 -Bye- 0
33 OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR Ukraine 641 /21 -Bye- 2
33 POGHOSYAN Levon ARM Armenia 641 /22 -Bye- 0
33 ROZIC Miha SLO Slovenia 607 /46 -Bye- 3
33 TANASESCU Flavius ROU Romania 598 /51 -Bye- 1
33 TSULUKIDZE Mirian GEO Georgia 542 |56 6 2
33 TURA Leonardo SMR San Marino 615 /40 -Bye- 1
33 VAN STEEN Elian BEL Belgium 607 /45 -Bye- 4
33 VOZZA Antonio ITA ltaly 612 /41 -Bye- 2
57 DVORANI Edi KOS Kosovo 537 |57 0
57 OREL Dominik Petr CZE Czech Republic 528 /58 3
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ELURR(DHPEEﬂ Recurve Cadet Women m
rid arch
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual St e
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 643 | 7 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7
2 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA Italy 645 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 1
3 RICHARD Melodie FRA  France 643 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 7
4 HUGHES Heather GBR  Great Britain 611 /32 7 7 6 6 4 1
5 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia 649 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 5 (140
6 FERS Spela SLO  Slovenia 627 /19 7 6 6 5 (132)
7 NANOU Lida GRE Greece 641 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 4 (134)
8 ROLANDO Aiko ITA Italy 643 / 5 -Bye- 6 6 1 (96)
9 DIDYCH Orysia UKR  Ukraine 637 /13 -Bye- 6 2
9 KOVA?I? Tihana CRO Croatia 632 /17 -Bye- 6 2
9 SATIR Selin TUR  Turkey 627 /21 6 6 5
9 SCHWARZ Charline GER Germany 638 /11 -Bye- 7 4
9 SHUBKINA Olha UKR  Ukraine 627 /18 7 6 4
9 TREVES Aurelia FRA  France 638 /10 -Bye- 6 0
9 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR  Great Britain 642 | 8 -Bye- 6 4
9 ZHUK Polina UKR  Ukraine 647 | 3 -Bye- 7 4
17 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 615 /29 6 4
17 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK  Slovakia 627 120 6 2
17 CHRUBASIK Talida GER Germany 624 |22 6 3
17 DONNERS Kyra NED Netherlands 592 /38 6 0
17 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU Romania 615 /30 6 3
17 FLORENT Anaélle FRA  France 634 /15 -Bye- 5
17 HERVAT Karen ITA Italy 636 /14 -Bye- 5
17 ILLIASH Varvara UKR  Ukraine 638 /12 -Bye- 0
17 JURASZ Karolina POL Poland 649 / 1 -Bye- 3
17 KAFALIER Berra TUR  Turkey 621 /25 6 0
17 MANKHANOVA Aiuna RUS Russia 621 /24 6 2
17 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 594 /37 6 0
17 MOCINIC Paula CRO Croatia 620 /26 6 2
17 PICQUART Zoe FRA  France 612 /31 6 2
17 REISENWEBER Clea Josina GER Germany 633 /16 -Bye- 4
17 WYKA Melania POL  Poland 624 /23 7 2
33 BASARAN Ezgi TUR  Turkey 604 /34 2
33 BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT  Austria 557 147 1
33 BURDETT Nicole GBR  Great Britain 581 /41 0
33 CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK  Slovakia 567 /44 0
33 FRAI Timeea ROU Romania 590 /39 2
33 KATSAITI Anastasia GRE Greece 558 /46 3
33 LUPAN Daria MDA  Moldova 570 /43 2
33 OBERDA Julia POL  Poland 619 /27 0
33 ROWLEY Hannah GBR  Great Britain 605 /33 1
33 SKELTONA Vendija LAT  Latvia 599 /35 5
33 STEYNEN Lotte BEL  Belgium 585 /40 4
33 SWIECKA Weronika POL  Poland 596 /36 0
33 VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED  Netherlands 618 /28 5
33 WINKLER Yaél NED  Netherlands 559 /45 4
33 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE  Azerbaijan 577 142 1
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NWZ~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1
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EUROPEAN Compound Junior Men
ARCHERY
mchup 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SUT Jesse ITA Italy 695 / 2 -Bye- 144 140 144 T.10
2 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 694 / 4 -Bye- 145 140 144 T.9
3 VALLARO Andrea SuUl Switzerland 694 / 3 -Bye- 141 139 144
4 MODIC Stas SLO Slovenia 699 / 1 -Bye- 141 137 137
5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA Italy 689 / 5 146 144
6 KULLBERG Alexander SWE Sweden 678 / 7 141 143
7 ABBATI Giovanni ITA Italy 686 / 6 142 140
8 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS Russia 677 | 8 147 138
9 LOUW Christiaan NAM Namibia 657 /11 135
9 NIELSEN Martin K. DEN Denmark 655 /12 140
9 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 669 / 9 142
9 VERWOERDT Max NED Netherlands 666 /10 134
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Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

N=
EUROPEAN Compound Junior Women
ARCHERY
mm H__C;'J_E 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 685 / 2 145 147 144 139
2 GIBSON Ella GBR Great Britain 675 / 4 141 139 142 136
3 HRABIK Oleksandra UKR Ukraine 678 / 3 145 142 140 141
4 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia 688 / 1 -Bye- 143 141 140
5 ILVES Kiisti EST Estonia 666 / 8 145 143
6 HUNSPERGER Janine SuUl Switzerland 667 / 7 143 142
7 RET Sara ITA Italy 671 / 6 144 140
8 BELLINI Francesca ITA Italy 660 /12 141 136
9 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR Great Britain 673 / 5 140
9 FERREIRA Gabriela Iris ISL Iceland 594 /15 133
9 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 651 /13 139
9 MOON Sarah GBR Great Britain 664 /10 140
9 SPINKS Abbie GBR Great Britain 662 /11 140
9 TOZZI Aurora ITA Italy 664 / 9 138
9 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 645 /14 142
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Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

EUROPEAN Compound Cadet Men
ARCHERY
mchup 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 694 / 1 -Bye- 146 144 143
2 CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN Denmark 675 / 6 143 136 136 130
3 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA Italy 679 / 4 144 145 140 143
4 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE Sweden 684 / 2 -Bye- 140 135 138
5 NIELSEN Martin DEN Denmark 675 / 5 144 138
5 VARONE Justin Sul Switzerland 673 / 7 140 138
7 FULLERTON Mathias DEN Denmark 673 / 8 142 136
8 HASLAM Lewis GBR Great Britain 683 / 3 142 133
9 ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar DEN Denmark 655 /13 133
9 CAINE Jacob GBR Great Britain 671 /10 139
9 DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL Belgium 661 /12 138
9 SERRUAU Duncan FRA France 673 / 9 140
9 THOMAS Nathan GBR Great Britain 666 /11 143
9 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO Croatia 623 /14 130
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Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

EUROPEAN Compound Cadet Women

ARCHERY

mm H__C;'J_E 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RONER Elisa ITA Italy 685 / 3 -Bye- 142 145 144
2 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Croatia 691 / 1 -Bye- 144 143 141
3 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia 680 / 4 145 143 143 142
4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA Italy 687 / 2 -Bye- 146 145 140
5 LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST Estonia 651 / 7 141 142

6 ALBERTI Camilla ITA Italy 651 / 6 141 141

7 PUUSEPP Karolin EST Estonia 672 / 5 143 136

8 ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE Czech Republic 628 / 8 134 135

9 CREANGA Alexandra ROU Romania 599 /11 125

9 DANILET Anca ROU Romania 600 /10 130

9 DANILET llinca ROU Romania 580 /12 131

9 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie ISL Iceland 580 /13 136

9 MICHELI Francesca ITA Italy 612 / 9 124
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1
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EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Men
ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Round surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 656 1 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS 6(27,23,25,23,30) BUDAEV S (RUS)
24/ 622 24 BANCHEYV lIvan BUL 4 (27,23,24,26,28) 6 7T1.8(27,29,27,27,28)
BUDAEV S (RUS)
6 (25,27,29,26,29)
5/ 651 5 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 5T.8(25,27,27,27,25) KRAVCHUK M (UKR) GOLD
4/ 653 4 KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR 6 T.8% (25,27,27,25,27) 5T.7 (27,25,28,23,29)
BUDAEV S (RUS)
35/ 612 35 PIKE William GBR 57.8(28,23,24,24,28) RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
11/ 638 11 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig  DEN 6 T.9 (26,26,24,25,26) 6 T.7 (27,26,26,26,25)
RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
4 (26,25,24,28,27)
10/ 639 10 KOZHOKAR lvan UKR 2 (25,27,23,24) KUHLMANN HM (GER) SILVER
31/ 613 31 KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn GER 6 (26,26,26,26) 5T.5(26,29,28,25,25)
RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
KRAVCHUK M (UKR)
6 (26,29,29)
BRONZE
KRAVCHUK M (UKR)
KUHLMANN HM (GER)
0 (21,28,28)
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1/ 656 1 BUDAEYV Sodnom RUS BUDAEV S (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,28,27)
BUDAEV S (RUS)
. — 7 (28,27,29,26,29)
33/ 613 33 LECAT Florentin FRA 2 (27,26,27,28) DONALDSON C (GBR)
32/ 613 32 DONALDSON Cameron GBR 6 (26,27,28,29) 0 (25,27,25)
BUDAEV S (RUS)
] — 6 (27,23,25,23,30)
17/ 628 17 GUERRA Simone ITA 7 (27,23,26,24) GUERRA S (ITA)
48/ 569 48 HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK 1(19,20,26,23) 6 (27,28,27,28)
— GUERRA S (ITA)
. — 3(28,24,26,28,22)
49/ 564 49 MALA Drenis KOS 5T.6 (23,21,27,27,25) | CHOFFAT V (SUI)
16/ 628 16 CHOFFAT Valentin SuUl 6 T.8 (26,22,26,24,25) | 2 (26,29,24,21)
9/ 639 9 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL DE SMEDT J (BEL)
-Bye- 4 (28,29,29,24,25)
BANCHEV | (BUL)
— 6 (29,27,27,28)
41/ 601 41 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT 1(23,25,27,25) BANCHEYV | (BUL)
24/ 622 24 BANCHEV lvan BUL 7 (29,26,27,26) 6 (28,29,28,27,26)
— BANCHEV | (BUL)
- 4 (27,23,24,26,28)
25/ 621 25 ZHURYLO Maksym UKR 6 (25,26,29,24) ZHURYLO M (UKR)
40/ 602 40 SRDOS Viliam SVK 2 (26,17,24,23) 1(27,26,28,25)
RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
) 2 (26,28,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
8/ 640 8 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 7 (27,28,30,27)
5/ 651 5 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,28,25,28)
OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
. - 6 (30,26,25,29)
37/ 608 37 FLINK Ludvig SWE 6 (26,27,24) FLINK L (SWE)
28/ 617 28 ZOLTAN Levente HUN 0 (24,24,23) 2 (27,26,25,23)
— OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
. ] 5T.8(25,27,27,27,25)
21/ 624 21 UHRICH Robin GER 6 (25,27,28,23,23) | UHRICH R (GER)
44/ 591 44 TAVDGIRIDZE Nika GEO 4 (26,20,24,26,19) |6 (29,25,28,27,28)
— UHRICH R (GER)
— 2 (25,28,24,27)
53/ 481 53 ALKETBI Mohamed Saeed UAE 0 (15,21,20) STARZYCKI P (POL)
12/ 634 12 STARZYCKI Piotr POL 6 (26,26,26) 4 (28,26,29,25,26)
13/ 632 13 ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS  6(28,24,27,28) | ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
52/ 519 52 SHANNY ltay ISR 2 (24,27,25,26) 6 (27,27,29)
ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
— 4 (25,27,27,28,27)
45/ 588 45 TODOROV Vasko BUL 6 (26,27,28) TODOROV V (BUL)
20/ 625 20 FRANCU Ondrej SVK 0 (25,24,27) 0 (25,26,26)
— KRAVCHUK M (UKR)
. — 6 T.8* (25,27,27,25,27)
29/ 616 29 VITOVEC David CZE 6 T.10 (25,26,25,27,27) | VITOVEC D (CZE)
36/ 609 36 SZUTS Matyas HUN 5T.7 (25,27,28,24,25) |0 (25,28,25)
— KRAVCHUK M (UKR)
. 6 (26,28,24,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KRAVCHUK M (UKR)
4/ 653 4 KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR 6 (27,29,27)
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3/ 654 3 IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 4 (26,20,29,29,26)
PIKE W (GBR)
- — 6 7.9 (25,30,29,23,27)
35/ 612 35 PIKE William GBR 7 (27,27,27,27,24) | PIKE W (GBR)
30/ 614 30 KIVILO Karl EST 3(24,27,26,28,20) |6 (28,27,28,24,28)
— PIKE W (GBR)
— 5T.8(28,23,24,24,28)
19/ 626 19 NAIRN Thomas GBR 6 (26,23,26,27) NAIRN T (GBR)
46/ 577 46 HASSLACHER Maximilian AUT 2 (27,21,24,25) 0 (25,25,28)
— BLAZE D (LAT)
— 5T.8(29,26,29,25,25)
51/ 551 51 ALKETBI Mohamed UAE 1(23,22,24,27) BLAZE D (LAT)
14/ 631 14 BLAZE Davis LAT 7 (28,28,24,28) 6 (26,28,29)
11/ 638 11 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig  DEN 6 (26,22,27) | RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
54/ 473 54 BYLYKBASHI Eron KOS 0(23,19,22) 6 (24,26,27,28,25)
— RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
— 6 (27,29,27)
43/ 594 43 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 6 T.9(26,18,25,29,24) | VANHAEREN M (BEL)
22/ 623 22 BIZJAK Nik SLO 5T.8(25,28,25,26,28) |4 (26,28,25,26,21)
— RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
. — 6 T.9 (26,26,24,25,26)
27/ 618 27 CROES Quentin BEL 6 (30,30,29) CROES Q (BEL)
38/ 608 38 KARDACZ lvan FRA 0 (27,29,27) 4 (25,24,27,27,22)
— REMAR A (CRO)
) 0 (25,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th REMAR A (CRO)
6/ 647 6 REMAR Alen CRO 6 (29,29,25,25,23)
7/ 644 7 GOSSET Valentin FRA GOSSET V (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (28,29,28)
GOSSET V (FRA)
— 2 (27,26,25,27)
39/ 606 39 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 6 (28,26,26,29) KASPROWSKI O (POL)
26/ 621 26 SHEREMET Roman UKR 2 (27,26,26,25) 0 (27,26,25)
— KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
. — 2 (25,27,23,24)
23/ 623 23 MUSOLESI Federico ITA 6 (26,28,27,27) MUSOLESI F (ITA)
42/ 599 42 RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS 2 (25,26,27,27) 3(25,25,28,28,26)
— KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
. - 6 (26,27,27,29)
55/ 416 55 ALKTEBI Ali UAE 2(19,24,21,23) KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
10/ 639 10 KOZHOKAR lvan UKR 6 (22,23,24,27) 7 (29,29,28,27,29)
15/ 631 15 CZYZ Pawel POL  6(252830,27) |CZYZP (POL)
50/ 559 50 ALKAABIAhmed UAE 2 (26,20,27,26) 1 (26,24,27,26)
— JACQUEY C (FRA)
— 57T.8(29,26,29,25,26)
47/ 576 47 PENDOV Todor BUL 0 (26,26,27) JACQUEY C (FRA)
18/ 627 18 JACQUEY Clement FRA 6 (28,28,28) 7 (30,26,27,28)
— KUHLMANN HM (GER)
. — 6 (26,26,26,26)
31/ 613 31 KUHLMANN Hauke Martin ~ GER 6 (26,25,28,29) KUHLMANN HM (GER)
34/ 612 34 CANOVAI Matteo ITA 2 (25,29,27,28) 6 (24,27,29,30)
— KUHLMANN HM (GER)
. 6 T.X (27,28,24,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHWERTMANN N (GER)
2/ 654 2 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 2 (28,26,26,29)
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1/ 657 1 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA 6 (26,25,29) | KACZMARECK E (FRA)
24/ 571 24 NISSEN Lea Mogree DEN 0 (23,22,27) 2(27,27,24,27)
GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
— 6 (27,28,26,28)
5/ 627 5 GUY Oceane FRA 0 (25,24,25) GOMBOEVA S (RUS) GOLD
4/ 631 4 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 6 (28,26,29) 6 (28,26,27,28)
GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
3/ 634 3 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 4 (24,24,27,29.27) | BUDAEVA A (RUS)
6/ 627 6 BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS 6 (26,26,27,26,27) |1 (27,26,21,24)
— BARBELIN L (FRA)
. ] 2 (26,22,27,27)
71 626 7 BARBELIN Lisa FRA 7 (27,27,28,26,26) | BARBELIN L (FRA) SILVER
18/ 585 18 DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL 3(28,24,24,26,23) |7 (29,26,28,27)
— BARBELIN L (FRA)
KACZMARECK E (FRA)
3(23,24,23,30,25)
BRONZE
BUDAEVA A (RUS)
BUDAEVA A (RUS)
7 (23,27,26,26,28)
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1/ 657 1 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA KACZMARECK E (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,26)
KACZMARECK E (FRA)
— 6 (26,25,29)
17/ 586 17 BULAKH Eva UKR 2 (24,24,25,22) TARTLER E (GER)
16/ 592 16 TARTLER Elisa GER  6(22,28,29,26) 0 (25,20,24)
9/ 611 9 MALAFEEVA Natalia RUS  2(23,24,27,25) | NISSEN LM (DEN)
24/ 571 24 NISSEN Lea Mogree DEN  6(2526,23,27) 7 (25,26,26,25,25)
— NISSEN LM (DEN)
i} — 0 (23,22,27)
25/ 568 25 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST  7(27,27,25,28) LILIENTHAL T (EST)
8 616 8 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS  1(19,27,20,26) 3 (24,26,30,24,24)
5/ 627 5 GUY Oceane FRA  6(26,26,25) ~ |euy O (FRA)
28/ 540 28 TETSMANN Maris EST  0(24,24,23) 6 (28,29,26)
— GUY O (FRA)
— 0 (25,24,25)
21/ 577 21 GRAPOVAKlara CZE  6T.9(22,2530,23,24) GRAPOVA K (CZE)
12/ 602 12 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL  5T.8(22,27,27,27,21) 0 (22,24,23)
13/ 595 13 CZYZ Julia POL  4(2227,16,2520)  |DULLAS L (POL)
20/ 582 20 DULLAS Laura POL  6(23,25,27,24,22) 4 (27,28,28,25,28)
— GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
6 (28,26,29)
-Bye- GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
4 631 4 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 6 (27,28,27,28,29)
3/ 634 3 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR CHYBISOVA Y (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,27)
CHYBISOVA Y (UKR)
o — 4 (24,24,27,29,27)
19/ 584 19 ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN 6 T.8(23,25,27,29,26) ANDERSEN K (DEN)
14/ 595 14 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST  5T.4(24,26,27,21,23) 0 (19,22,26)
11/ 605 11 KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra ~ UKR 6 (27,26,25) | KUKURUZIAK O (UKR)
22/ 571 22 STRAKA Elisabeth AUT  0(25,21,24) 0 (25,23,26)
- BUDAEVA A (RUS)
) . — 6 (26,26,27,26,27)
27/ 567 27 HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE 2 (23,23,24,20) BUDAEVA A (RUS)
6/ 627 6 BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS  6(20,27,27,23) 6 (28,28,27)
7/ 626 7 BARBELIN Lisa FRA  6(22,2627,30,25) | BARBELIN L (FRA)
26/ 567 26 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 4 (24,26,22,23,25) 7 (27,28,27,27)
— BARBELIN L (FRA)
— 7 (27,27,28,26,26)
23/ 571 23 JURCA Nala SLO  6(28,27,25) JURCA N (SLO)
10/ 610 10 SZMIT Klaudia POL  0(21,21,22) 1 (27,25,22,25)
15/ 594 15 ZASTAVNA Iryna UKR  2(26,20,23,23) | DESTROOPER C (BEL)
18/ 585 18 DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL 6 (23,28,27,26) 6 T.10 (27,28,25,27,27)
— DESTROOPER C (BEL)
3 (28,24,24,26,23)
-Bye- GIACCHERI T (ITA)
2/ 646 2 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 5T.9 (27,27,28,28,25)
AR_C75B Report Created: 19 May 2018 10:13 @ UTC+02:00 Page 26/77

TRENTINO

Q i@nséo Wagim t . &




NWZ~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

—
3)
EURDPEAN Recurve Cadet Men
ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Round surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 673 1 ROOS Senna BEL 6 (29,26,26,27,27) ROOS S (BEL)
25/ 638 25 FEDORUK Nazar UKR 4 (25,26,29,27,26) 6 (28,28,28,27,29)
ROOS S (BEL)
0 (24,26,27)
12/ 652 12 K?PA Karol POL 5T.8(27,30,26,27,27) CARBONETTI T (BEL) GOLD
13/ 651 13 CARBONETTI Theo BEL 6 T.8% (30,29,29,27,26) 4 (28,27,28,27,29)
MARAS EG (TUR)
3/ 669 3 VAES Damian NED 7 (23,29,28,27,29) VAES D (NED)
11/ 656 11 TUMER Ulas Berkim TUR 3(28,27,28,26,26) 0 (28,27,28)
MARAS EG (TUR)
6 (27,27,28)
71 659 7 LARTIGUE Hugo FRA 2 (27,28,25,25) MARAS EG (TUR) SILVER
2/ 671 2 MARAS Efe GUrkan TUR 6 (30,27,29,27) 6 (30,29,29)
ROOS S (BEL)
CARBONETTI T (BEL)
3(27,26,26,29,26)
BRONZE
VAES D (NED)
VAES D (NED)
7 (27,29,23,30,27)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 673 1 ROOS Senna BEL ROOS S (BEL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ROOS S (BEL)
6 (28,27,28,29,30)
_Bye.
ROOS S (BEL)
. 7 (30,27,27,30)
33/ 628 33 POTRAFKE Matthias GER POTRAFKE M (GER)
-Bye- 67T.X(28,28,29,27,27)
POTRAFKE M (GER)
4 (28,29,25,29,26)
-Bye- GUENIOT J (FRA)
32/ 631 32 GUENIOT Joseph FRA 5T.9(26,27,29,28,28) ROOS S (BEL)
. 6 (29,26,26,27,27)
17/ 646 17 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA TROSTEANETCHI A (MDA)
-Bye- 677.9(28,27,26,26,26)
TROSTEANETCHI A (MDA)
4(29,27,28,28,25)
-Bye- DINDA S (MDA)
48/ 605 48 DINDA Stanislav MDA 57.8(20,27,27,28,23)
PERTET H (FRA)
1(27,26,27,28)
49/ 605 49 GATENADZE Saba GEO GATENADZE S (GEO)
-Bye- 0 (25,27,26)
PERTET H (FRA)
6 (28,28,24,29,27)
-Bye- PERTET H (FRA)
16/ 647 16 PERTET Hugo FRA 6 (27,29,28)
9/ 658 9 RUSIN Artem RUS RUSIN A (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28,26)
RUSIN A (RUS)
. 7(27,28,29,27,28)
57/ 537 57 DVORANI Edi KOS 0 (21,25,23) TSULUKIDZE M (GEO)
56/ 542 56 TSULUKIDZE Mirian GEO 6 (28,28,29) 2 (27,26,26,21)
RUSIN A (RUS)
. 2 (27,29,28,28)
41/ 612 41 VOZZA Antonio ITA VOZZA A (ITA)
-Bye- 2 (25,26,28,22)
BUZILA BT (ROU)
3(21,25,29,28,27)
-Bye- BUZILA BT (ROU)
24/ 639 24 BUZILA Balas Tudor ROU 6 (27,28,27,29) FEDORUK N (UKR)
4 (25,26,29,27,26)
25/ 638 25 FEDORUK Nazar UKR FEDORUK N (UKR)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,28)
FEDORUK N (UKR)
7(29,26,27,28,27)
-Bye- TURAL (SMR)
40/ 615 40 TURA Leonardo SMR 1 (26,24,28,23)
FEDORUK N (UKR)
6 (28,28,29,29)
_Bye_
PLEITER D (NED)
. 3(25,26,28,26,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PLEITER D (NED)
8/ 658 8 PLEITER Denzel NED
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5/ 664 5 DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS DAMSHAEV D (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DAMSHAEV D (RUS)
4 (28,26,28,26,27)
_Bye.
REID J (GBR)
. 2(29,27,22,24)
37/ 619 37 FRAI Cosmin ROU FRAI C (ROU)
-Bye- 1(27,27,28,25)
REID J (GBR)
6 (28,29,24,30,27)
-Bye- REID J (GBR)
28/ 637 28 REID Jacob GBR 7 (27,28,30,28) K2PA K (POL)
57.8(27,30,26,27,27)
21/ 641 21 OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR OVCHYNNIKOV A (UKR)
-Bye- 2 (29,27,24,26)
ZIKA A (AUT)
0 (25,27,23)
-Bye- ZIKA A (AUT)
44/ 610 44 ZIKA Alexander AUT 6 (29,27,25,28)
K?PA K (POL)
6 (29,27,25,27)
53/ 593 53 KURZ Markus AUT KURZ M (AUT)
-Bye- 2 (28,26,26,26)
K?PA K (POL)
6 (27,28,27)
-Bye- K?PA K (POL)
12/ 652 12 K?PA Karol POL 6 (28,27,26,28)
13/ 651 13 CARBONETTI Theo BEL CARBONETTI T (BEL)
-Bye- 6 (30,28,28)
CARBONETTI T (BEL)
7(28,29,27,29,27)
-Bye- CHABIN K (SUI)
52/ 597 52 CHABIN Keziah Sul 0(23,23,27)
CARBONETTI T (BEL)
. 6 (28,26,29,28,28)
45/ 607 45 VAN STEEN Elian BEL VAN STEEN E (BEL)
-Bye- 4(25,26,24,27,27)
KOZ?0WSKI A (POL)
3(30,26,27,26,26)
-Bye- KOZ?0WSKI A (POL)
20/ 643 20 KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni POL 6 (21,28,29,25,28) CARBONETTIT (BEL)
67.8%(30,29,29,27,26)
29/ 636 29 KAMENSKYI Volodymyr UKR KAMENSKY! V (UKR)
-Bye- 7 (27,29,28,28)
KAMENSKY! V (UKR)
6 (30,28,25,28)
-Bye- MARKEY P (BEL)
36/ 620 36 MARKEY Pieter BEL 1(26,23,28,24)
KAMENSKY! V (UKR)
4(28,28,24,28,24)
_Bye_
VETTER J (GER)
. 2 (25,25,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VETTER J (GER)
4/ 668 4 VETTER Jonathan GER
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 669 3 VAES Damian NED VAES D (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAES D (NED)
6 (28,29,29)
_Bye.
VAES D (NED)
6 (28,29,29,26)
35/ 624 35 ORTLER Alexander GER ORTLER A (GER)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,29)
ORTLER A (GER)
0 (25,26,28)
-Bye- GROOT WASSINK C (NED)
30/ 634 30 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED 0 (24,26,27) VAES D (NED)
7(23,29,28,27,29)
19/ 643 19 MEDRZAK Mateusz POL MEDRZAK M (POL)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,25,27,27)
MEDRZAK M (POL)
2 (24,29,28,25)
-Bye- ROZIC M (SLO)
46/ 607 46 ROZIC Miha SLO 3(26,25,28,27,26) ZHAMBALOV B (RUS)
. 2 (28,28,29,24)
51/ 598 51 TANASESCU Flavius ROU TANASESCU F (ROU)
-Bye- 1(27,26,24,23)
ZHAMBALOV B (RUS)
6 (27,25,30,26)
-Bye- ZHAMBALOV B (RUS)
14/ 649 14 ZHAMBALOV Bair RUS 7 (28,26,28,30)
11/ 656 11 TUMER Ulas Berkim TUR TUMER UB (TUR)
-Bye. 6 (29,27,28)
TUMER UB (TUR)
6 (29,24,28,27)
-Bye- OUN H (EST)
54/ 579 54 OUN Hendrik EST 0 (25,26,25) TUMER UB (TUR)
. 6 (26,28,30,29)
43/ 611 43 ?AZOWSKI Filip POL ?AZOWSKI F (POL)
-Bye- 6 (26,29,28)
?AZOWSKI F (POL)
2 (24,28,26,23)
-Bye- POGHOSYAN L (ARM)
22/ 641 22 POGHOSYAN Levon ARM 0(23,22,27) TUMER UB (TUR)
. 3(28,27,28,26,26)
27/ 637 27 SCHWEIGHOFER Julian AUT SCHWEIGHOFER J (AUT)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,28)
SCHWEIGHOFER J (AUT)
4(29,29,25,24,26)
-Bye- BASILADZE A (GEO)
38/ 616 38 BASILADZE Anri GEO 0 (27,25,26) PANTSYRU O (UKR)
2(29,27,28,27)
_Bye_
PANTSYRU O (UKR)
. 6 (27,27,28,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PANTSYRU O (UKR)
6/ 660 6 PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 659 7 LARTIGUE Hugo FRA LARTIGUE H (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LARTIGUE H (FRA)
7 (29,28,26,29)
_Bye.
LARTIGUE H (FRA)
67.10X (27,24,26,27,27)
39/ 616 39 BUDECI Cezar MDA BUDECI C (MDA)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,29,28)
BUDECI C (MDA)
1(23,27,26,27)
-Bye- FABRIZZI F (ITA)
26/ 638 26 FABRIZZI Federico ITA 2(29,25,27,27) LARTIGUE H (FRA)
2 (27,28,25,25)
23/ 639 23 SUSCA Thomas GBR SUSCAT (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,29,26,26)
SUSCAT (GBR)
" 6 (29,29,26,28,29)
-Bye- DAXBOCK D (AUT)
42/ 611 42 DAXBOCK Dieter AUT 4 (28,28,26,28,25)
SUSCAT (GBR)
57.10,9 (26,27,27,27,26)
55/ 575 55 KONONOVS Glebs LAT 7(24,26,22,22,27) | KONONOVS G (LAT)
58/ 528 58 OREL Dominik Petr CZE 3(28,21,22,20,26) | 0 (26,23,29)
LOVO N (ITA)
4(27,28,28,29,28)
-Bye- LOVO N (ITA)
10/ 658 10 LOVO Niccolo ITA 6 (28,29,30)
15/ 648 15 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,29,30)
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
67.9(29,25,29,29,27)
-Bye- GROBLER A (NAM)
50/ 602 50 GROBLER Adriaan NAM 2 (25,28,28,29)
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
57.10(30,27,27,29,26)
a7/ 606 47 BARRETT-REES Jakob GBR BARRETT-REES J (GBR)
-Bye- 0 (25,25,25)
MASIERO P (ITA)
57.8(29,29,25,26,28)
-Bye- MASIERO P (ITA)
18/ 644 18 MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA 6 (26,26,27) MARAS EG (TUR)
. 6 (30,27,29,27)
31/ 633 31 JAGER Matic SLO JAGER M (SLO)
-Bye- 0 (26,25,27)
AYDIN A (TUR)
2 (26,26,27,29)
-Bye- AYDIN A (TUR)
34/ 628 34 AYDIN Ali TUR 6 (30,26,28)
MARAS EG (TUR)
6 T.10% (29,29,29,28,26)
_Bye_
MARAS EG (TUR)
. 6 (26,28,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARAS EG (TUR)
2/ 671 2 MARAS Efe GUrkan TUR
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ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Round surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 611 32 HUGHES Heather GBR 6 (24,29,24,28,28) HUGHES H (GBR)
9/ 641 9 NANOU Lida GRE 4(30,27,27,26,24) 4 (26,26,28,26,24)
COEREZZA EE (ITA)
. 1 (25,28,26,26)
5/ 643 5 ROLANDO Aiko ITA 1(25,17,29,25) COEREZZA EE (ITA) GOLD
4/ 645 4 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 7 (28,30,29,27) 6 (27,24,30,24,28)
KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
19/ 627 19 FERS Spela SLO 57.7 (26,25,28,26,27) RICHARD M (FRA)
6/ 643 6 RICHARD Melodie FRA 6 7.8 (28,25,25,26,27) 2 (26,27,26,29)
KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
S 7 (28,29,26,28)
71 643 7 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 67T.10 (28,27,29,29,25) KHARITONOVAV (RUS) SILVER
2/ 649 2 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 5T.8(28,26,27,30,29) 6 (27,27,30,29)
COEREZZA EE (ITA)
HUGHES H (GBR)
1 (25,23,28,26)
BRONZE
RICHARD M (FRA)
RICHARD M (FRA)
7 (27,28,28,29)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 649 1 JURASZ Karolina POL JURASZ K (POL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 3(28,26,25,26,26)
HUGHES H (GBR)
6 (26,27,27,28)
33/ 605 33 ROWLEY Hannah GBR 1(25,25,26,21) j HUGHES H (GBR)
32/ 611 32 HUGHES Heather GBR 7 (25,29,28,26) J 7 (22,26,28,29,27)
HUGHES H (GBR)
) 6 (24,29,24,28,28)
17/ 632 17 KOVA?I? Tihana CRO KOVA?I? T (CRO)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,28,27,28)
KOVA?I? T (CRO)
2 (26,19,27,24)
-Bye- REISENWEBER CJ (GER)
16/ 633 16 REISENWEBER Clea Josina GER 4 (29,28,26,26,27)
9/ 641 9 NANOU Lida GRE NANOU L (GRE)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28,27)
NANOU L (GRE)
. - 6 (25,28,27,28,28)
41/ 581 41 BURDETT Nicole GBR 0 (23,24,21) MANKHANOVA A (RUS)
24/ 621 24 MANKHANOVA Aiuna RUS 6 (24,26,25) 2 (29,25,26,26)
— NANOU L (GRE)
— 4 (30,27,27,26,24)
25/ 621 25 KAFALIER Berra TUR 6 (23,25,25,18,25) | KAFALIER B (TUR)
40/ 585 40 STEYNEN Lotte BEL 4 (21,25,25,19,22) |0 (27,28,27)
— TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
) 4 (24,28,29,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
8/ 642 8 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 6 (28,29,28)
5/ 643 5 ROLANDO Aiko ITA ROLANDO A (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (28,30,26)
ROLANDO A (ITA)
. — 6 T.10 (27,25,27,25,27)
37/ 594 37 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 6 T.9(25,26,24,21,24) | MIKLOS B (ROU)
28/ 618 28 VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED 5T.7 (16,25,25,26,24) |0 (23,24,18)
— ROLANDO A (ITA)
. - 1(25,17,29,25)
21/ 627 21 SATIR Selin TUR 6 (23,24,26) SATIR S (TUR)
44/ 567 44 CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK 0 (22,21,24) 6 (28,29,30)
— SATIR S (TUR)
5T.9(25,27,26,27,27)
-Bye- ILLIASH V (UKR)
12/ 638 12 ILLIASH Varvara UKR 0 (26,26,26)
13/ 637 13 DIDYCH Orysia UKR DIDYCH O (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (30,25,25,26)
DIDYCH O (UKR)
. ] 2 (26,29,26,28)
45/ 559 45 WINKLER Yaél NED 4 (25,24,24,19,25) | BARANKOVA D (SVK)
20/ 627 20 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 6 (19,25,28,18,28) |2 (24,24,26,25)
— COEREZZA EE (ITA)
. ] 7 (28,30,29,27)
29/ 615 29 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU 6 (28,24,26) AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)
36/ 596 36 SWIECKA Weronika POL 0 (25,23,16) 4 (24,28,27,26,27)
— COEREZZA EE (ITA)
. 6 (28,27,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th COEREZZA EE (ITA)
4/ 645 4 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 6 (27,26,27,28,27)
AR_C75A Report Created: 19 May 2018 09:47 @ UTC+02:00 Page 33/77

TRENTINO

Q i@nséo Wagim "



WP~ Rovereto (ITA)

-\ [ f s
o
EUROPEAN
ARCHERY

YOUTHCUP 13.19 May 2018

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

&

VA

world archery
europe
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 647 3 ZHUK Polina UKR ZHUK P (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (26,26,29,26,26)
ZHUK P (UKR)
- — 4 (26,28,25,25,22)
35/ 599 35 SKELTONA Vendija LAT 57.7 (23,25,20,23,27) | FECIORU IA (ROU)
30/ 615 30 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 6 T.8(27,23,25,23,23) |3 (26,25,24,27,25)
— FERS S (SLO)
— 57.7 (26,25,28,26,27)
19/ 627 19 FERS Spela SLO 7(24,23,22,22,28) |FERS S (SLO)
46/ 558 46 KATSAITI Anastasia GRE 3(26,20,20,22,27) |67T.7(26,27,26,24,25)
— FERS S (SLO)
6 (23,24,26,27,25)
-Bye- HERVAT K (ITA)
14/ 636 14 HERVAT Karen ITA 5T.4(25,29,23,24,29)
11/ 638 11 SCHWARZ Charline GER SCHWARZ C (GER)
-Bye- 7 (27,27,26,28,28)
SCHWARZ C (GER)
. — 4 (24,28,29,26,27)
43/ 570 43 LUPAN Daria MDA 2(23,23,27,22) CHRUBASIK T (GER)
22/ 624 22 CHRUBASIK Talida GER 6 (25,25,23,27) 3 (24,29,26,25,26)
— RICHARD M (FRA)
. — 6 T.8 (28,25,25,26,27)
27/ 619 27 OBERDA Julia POL 0 (22,20,19) DONNERS K (NED)
38/ 592 38 DONNERS Kyra NED 6 (24,29,26) 0 (20,24,25)
RICHARD M (FRA)
. 6 (26,27,27,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RICHARD M (FRA)
6/ 643 6 RICHARD Melodie FRA 6 (29,26,30)
7/ 643 7 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,27,27,28)
KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
. — 6 (26,29,29)
39/ 590 39 FRAI Timeea ROU 2 (24,24,26,17) MOCINIC P (CRO)
26/ 620 26 MOCINIC Paula CRO 6 (27,28,24,21) 2 (25,25,27,28)
— KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
. - 6 T.10 (28,27,29,29,25)
23/ 624 23 WYKA Melania POL 7 (25,25,25,25) WYKA M (POL)
42/ 577 42 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE 1(21,24,25,11) 2 (28,24,25,26)
— TREVES A (FRA)
0 (24,27,27)
-Bye- TREVES A (FRA)
10/ 638 10 TREVES Aurelia FRA 6 (27,26,27,27)
15/ 634 15 FLORENT Anaélle FRA FLORENT A (FRA)
-Bye- 57T.8 (26,28,28,29,25)
SHUBKINA O (UKR)
) — 4 (25,28,25,26,24)
47/ 557 47 BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT 1(27,18,20,16) SHUBKINA O (UKR)
18/ 627 18 SHUBKINA Olha UKR 7 (27,27,26,23) 6 T.9 (29,25,25,29,27)
— BUDAZHAPOVATT (RUS)
— 57.8(28,26,27,30,29)
31 612 31 PICQUART Zoe FRA 6 (24,27,26,27) PICQUART Z (FRA)
34/ 604 34 BASARAN Ezgi TUR 2 (24,27,22,25) 2 (26,26,26,25)
— BUDAZHAPOVATT (RUS)
. 6 (23,27,30,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BUDAZHAPOVATT (RUS)
2/ 649 2 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 6 (26,27,27,25)
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EUROPEAN Compound Junior Men
ARCHERY
Y 13-19 May 2018 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 699 1 MODIC Stas SLO 141 ] MODIC S (SLO)
8/ 677 8 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 138 137
— OLSEN S (DEN)
— 144 T.9
5/ 689 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 144 OLSEN S (DEN) —
4/ 694 4 OLSEN Simon DEN 145 140
— SUT J (ITA)
3/ 694 3 VALLARO Andrea SuUl 141 ] VALLARO A (SUI)
6/ 686 ABBATI Giovanni ITA 140 139
— SUT J (ITA)
— 144 T.10
7/ 678 7 KULLBERG Alexander SWE 143 SUT J (ITA) SILVER
2/ 695 SUT Jesse ITA 144 140
— OLSEN S (DEN)
MODIC S (SLO)
137
BRONZE
VALLARO A (SUI)
VALLARO A (SUI)
144
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 699 1 MODIC Stas SLO MODIC S (SLO)
-Bye- 141

9/ 669 9 PUUSEPP Kristian EST 142 | SHENKHOROV S (RUS)
8/ 677 8 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 147 138
5/ 689 5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 146 | BOGGIATTO A (ITA)

12/ 655 12 NIELSEN Martin K. DEN 140 144

-Bye- OLSEN S (DEN)
4/ 694 4 OLSEN Simon DEN 145
3/ 694 3 VALLARO Andrea SuUl VALLARO A (SUI)
-Bye- 141
11/ 657 11 LOUW Christiaan NAM 135 ] ABBATI G (ITA)
6/ 686 6 ABBATI Giovanni ITA 142 140
71 678 7 KULLBERG Alexander SWE 141 ] KULLBERG A (SWE)
10/ 666 10 VERWOERDT Max NED 134 143
-Bye- SUT J (ITA)
2/ 695 2 SUT Jesse ITA 144
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EUROPEAN Compound Junior Women
ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Round surope
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 688 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 143 T.9 ] KOROLEVA E (RUS)
8/ 666 8 ILVES Kristi EST 143 T.8 141
— GIBSON E (GBR)
— 136
12/ 660 12 BELLINI Francesca ITA 136 GIBSON E (GBR) GOLD
4/ 675 4 GIBSON Ella GBR 139 142
— JAATMA L (EST)
3/ 678 3 HRABIK Oleksandra UKR 142 | HRABIK O (UKR)
6/ 671 6 RET Sara ITA 140 140
— JAATMA L (EST)
. — 139
7/ 667 7 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 142 JAATMA L (EST) SILVER
2/ 685 2 JAATMA Lisell EST 147 144
— GIBSON E (GBR)
KOROLEVA E (RUS)
140
BRONZE
HRABIK O (UKR)
HRABIK O (UKR)
141
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YOUTH CUP Lo
svereoons 13-19 May 2018 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 688 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS KOROLEVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 143T.9
9/ 664 9 TOZZI Aurora ITA 138 ~ |ILvES K (EST)
8/ 666 8 ILVES Kristi EST 145 143T.8
5/ 673 5 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 140 | BELLINIF (ITA)
12/ 660 12 BELLINI Francesca ITA 141 136
13/ 651 13 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 139 | GIBSON E (GBR)
4 675 4 GIBSON Ella GBR 141 139
3/ 678 3 HRABIK Oleksandra UKR 145 | HRABIK O (UKR)
14/ 645 14 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 142 142
11/ 662 11 SPINKS Abbie GBR 140 ~ |RET s (1ITA)
6/ 671 6 RETSara ITA 144 140
7/ 667 7 HUNSPERGER Janine sul 143 | HUNSPERGER J (SUI)
10/ 664 10 MOON Sarah GBR 140 142
15/ 594 15 FERREIRA Gabriela Iris ISL 133 | JmATMA L EST)
2/ 685 2 JAATMA Lisell EST 145 147
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EUROPEAN Compound Cadet Men
ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Final Round surope
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 694 1 JAATMA Robin EST 146 ] JAATMAR (EST)
8/ 673 8 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 136 144
— JAATMA R (EST)
) — 143
5/ 675 5 NIELSEN Martin DEN 138 BRUNELLO A (ITA) GOLD
4/ 679 4 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA 145 140
— JAATMA R (EST)
3/ 683 3 HASLAM Lewis GBR 133 | CHRISTIANSEN O (DEN)
6/ 675 6 CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN 136 136
— CHRISTIANSEN O (DEN)
) — ] 130
7/ 673 7 VARONE Justin Sul 138 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, M (SWE) SILVER
2/ 684 2 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 140 135
— CHRISTIANSEN O (DEN)
BRUNELLO A (ITA)
143
BRONZE
BRUNELLO A (ITA)
ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, M (SWE)
138
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EUROPEAN Compound Cadet Men
ARCHERY
YOUTH CUP . ;
svereoons 13-19 May 2018 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 694 1 JAATMA Robin EST JAATMAR (EST)
-Bye- 146
9/ 673 9 SERRUAU Duncan FRA 140 | FULLERTON M (DEN)
8/ 673 8 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 142 136
5/ 675 5 NIELSEN Martin DEN 144 | NIELSEN M (DEN)
12/ 661 12 DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL 138 138
13/ 655 13 ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar DEN 133 ~ |BRUNELLO A (ITA)
4 679 4 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA 144 |45
3/ 683 3 HASLAM Lewis GBR 142 | HASLAM L (GBR)
14/ 623 14 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO 130 133
11/ 666 11 THOMAS Nathan GBR 143T.9 | CHRISTIANSEN O (DEN)
6/ 675 6 CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN 143 T.10 136
71 673 7 VARONE Justin Sul 140 | vARONE J (SuI)
10/ 671 10 CAINE Jacob GBR 139 138
-Bye- ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, M (SWE)
2/ 684 2 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 140
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Compound Cadet Women

Final Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 691 1 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 144 ] MLINARIC A (CRO)
8/ 628 8 ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE 135 143 T.X
— MLINARIC A (CRO)
) — 141
5/ 672 5 PUUSEPP Karolin EST 136 PAAS MM (EST) GOLD
4/ 680 4 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 143 143T.9
— RONER E (ITA)
3/ 68 3 RONER Elisa ITA 142 ~ |RONER E (ITA)
6/ 651 6 ALBERTI Camilla ITA 141 145 T.X,10*
— RONER E (ITA)
. — 144
7/ 651 7 LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST 142 BAZZICHETTO E (ITA) SILVER
2/ 687 2 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 146 145 T.X,10
— MLINARIC A (CRO)
PAAS MM (EST)
142
BRONZE
PAAS MM (EST)
BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
140
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Compound Cadet Women

Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 MLINARIC Amanda CRO MLINARIC A (CRO)
-Bye- 144
9/ 612 9 MICHELI Francesca ITA 124 ZIKMUNDOVA P (CZE)
8/ 628 8 ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE 134 135
5/ 672 5 PUUSEPP Karolin EST 143 PUUSEPP K (EST)
12/ 580 12 DANILET llinca ROU 131 136
13/ 580 13 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie ISL 136 PAAS MM (EST)
4/ 680 4 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 145 143
3/ 685 3 RONER Elisa ITA RONER E (ITA)
-Bye- 142
11/ 599 11 CREANGA Alexandra ROU 125 ALBERTI C (ITA)
6/ 651 6 ALBERTI Camilla ITA 141 141
71 651 7 LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST 141 LIPPAND HL (EST)
10/ 600 10 DANILET Anca ROU 130 142
-Bye- BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
2/ 687 2 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 146
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YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Qualification Round gl
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 688/20 GARRETT Zach USA Phoenix (USA) 2015-04-07‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 020B BUDAEV Sodnom RUS 328 /3 328 /2 30 11 656

2 031C SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 332 /2 322 /5 27 11 654

3 022B IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS 328 /4 326 /3 26 12 654

4 026A KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR 321 /8 332 /1 28 11 653

5 020A OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 333 /1 318 /12 22 6 651

6 024C REMAR Alen CRO 321 /8 326 /4 22 6 647

7 021D GOSSET Valentin FRA 328 /5 316 /14 19 4 644

8 031A RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 325 /6 315 /16 20 6 640

9 033B DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 318 /14 321 /6 20 6 639

10 027A KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR 321 /8 318 /11 16 7 639

11 024A RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN 320 /11 318 /10 22 6 638

12 022A STARZYCKI Piotr POL 322 /7 312 120 21 7 634

13 021B ZHARGALOQV Zorigto RUS 312 /26 320 /7 20 7 632

14 025A BLAZE Davis LAT 312 /25 319 /8 17 4 631

15 023A CZYZ Pawel POL 315 /19 316 /13 14 4 631

16 025D CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 313 /23 315 /15 18 3 628

17 027B GUERRA Simone ITA 314 22 314 /18 17 4 628

18 022D JACQUEY Clement FRA 308 /32 319 /8 17 6 627

19 026C NAIRN Thomas GBR 311 /28 315 /17 13 1 626

20 031D FRANCU Ondrej SVK 318 /12 307 27 18 9 625

21 032D UHRICH Robin GER 318 /13 306 /32 16 4 624

22 032A BIZJAK Nik SLO 316 /17 307 /28 18 7 623

23 026B MUSOLESI Federico ITA 312 24 311 22 13 6 623

24 028D BANCHEYV lIvan BUL 315 /18 307 /25 20 7 622

25 029A ZHURYLO Maksym UKR 314 21 307 129 14 6 621

26 028A SHEREMET Roman UKR 307 /37 314 /19 9 2 621

27 032B CROES Quentin BEL 309 /31 309 /24 15 3 618

28 029C ZOLTAN Levente HUN 317 /15 300 /39 16 6 617

29 024D VITOVEC David CZE 309 /30 307 /30 12 3 616

30 030A KIVILO Karl EST 312 27 302 /38 10 2 614

31 033A KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn GER 307 /35 306 /31 19 9 613

32 028C DONALDSON Cameron GBR 317 /16 296 /41 16 3 613

33 020D LECAT Florentin FRA 301 /41 312 21 14 6 613

34 028B CANOVAI Matteo ITA 308 /34 304 /34 15 6 612

35 027C PIKE William GBR 308 /33 304 /36 12 5 612

36 030C SZUTS Matyas HUN 302 /40 307 /26 17 7 609

37 025C FLINK Ludvig SWE 310 /29 298 /40 12 4 608

38 023D KARDACZ Ivan FRA 298 /42 310 /23 12 2 608

39 021A KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 303 /39 303 /37 13 6 606

40 030D SRDOS Viliam SVK 297 /43 305 /33 13 4 602

41 033C SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT 305 /38 296 /42 18 6 601

42 023B RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS 295 /44 304 35 10 2 599

43 031B VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 307 /36 287 /47 13 2 594

44 024B TAVDGIRIDZE Nika GEO 314 20 277 149 14 6 591

45 026D TODOROV Vasko BUL 294 /45 294 /43 10 2 588

46 032C HASSLACHER Maximilian AUT 283 /48 294 |44 10 4 577

47 027D PENDOV Todor BUL 288 /47 288 46 4 0 576

48 029D HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK 279 /49 290 /45 8 2 569

49 030B MALA Drenis KOS 289 /46 275 /50 8 4 564

50 023C ALKAABI Ahmed UAE 276 [51 283 /48 9 1 559

51 020C ALKETBI Mohamed UAE 276 /50 275 /51 10 2 551

52 025B SHANNY ltay ISR 272 [52 247 [53 6 3 519

53 022C ALKETBI Mohamed Saeed UAE 231 /54 250 /52 6 1 481

54 029B BYLYKBASHI Eron KOS 239 /53 234 /54 10 3 473

55 021C ALKTEBI Ali UAE 192 /55 224 [55 0 0 416
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 670 KWAK Ye Ji KOR Singapore (SIN) 2010-08-18‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 030D KACZMARECK Elodie FRA 330 /1 327 /1 29 5 657

2 031A GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 320 /4 326 /2 24 8 646

3 029A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 321 /3 313 /4 15 5 634

4 026C GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 326 /2 305 /11 19 4 631

5 032D GUY Oceane FRA 316 /6 311 /6 19 8 627

6 027C BUDAEVA Ariuna RUS 320 /5 307 /8 17 3 627

7 031D BARBELIN Lisa FRA 311 /8 315 /3 13 3 626

8 029C PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 304 /11 312 /5 12 7 616

9 028C MALAFEEVA Natalia RUS 302 /13 309 /7 18 4 611

10 028B SZMIT Klaudia POL 304 /10 306 /9 14 3 610

11 027A KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra UKR 312 /7 293 /15 17 6 605

12 029B TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 296 /16 306 /10 12 3 602

13 027B CZYZ Julia POL 306 /9 289 /21 12 5 595

14 028D POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 303 /12 292 /18 11 1 595

15 026A ZASTAVNA Iryna UKR 302 /15 292 /17 14 2 594

16 030A TARTLER Elisa GER 295 /17 297 /13 7 1 592

17 028A BULAKH Eva UKR 295 /18 291 /20 5 3 586

18 029D DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL 302 /14 283 |24 8 5 585

19 032C ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN 290 /21 294 /14 10 3 584

20 026B DULLAS Laura POL 289 [23 293 /16 9 1 582

21 030B GRAPOVA Klara CZE 286 24 291 /19 12 1 577

22 030C STRAKA Elisabeth AUT 283 [25 288 22 15 3 571

23 032A JURCA Nala SLO 289 [22 282 25 11 2 571

24 031C NISSEN Lea Mogree DEN 273 [28 298 /12 8 4 571

25 026D LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 281 26 287 [23 11 7 568

26 031B GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 294 20 273 26 18 5 567

27 032B HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE 295 /19 272 27 7 3 567

28 027D TETSMANN Maris EST 277 27 263 128 9 3 540
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 60 metres Round: 704 LEE Woo Seok KOR Nanjing (CHN) 2014-08-22‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 038D ROOS Senna BEL 333 /5 340 /1 38 16 673

2 041D MARAS Efe GUrkan TUR 338 /2 333 /6 35 10 671

3 047A VAES Damian NED 335 /3 334 /5 30 11 669

4 048C VETTER Jonathan GER 338 /1 330 /8 33 10 668

5 041A DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS 333 /6 331 /7 30 13 664

6 042C PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR 325 /17 335 /2 24 5 660

7 046C LARTIGUE Hugo FRA 324 /19 335 /3 20 7 659

8 048A PLEITER Denzel NED 330 /8 328 /9 29 8 658 SO T.9

9 044A RUSIN Artem RUS 335 /4 323 /14 28 10 658 SO T.8

10 037C LOVO Niccolo ITA 332 /7 326 /12 24 9 658 SO T.7

11 043D TUMER Ulas Berkim TUR 328 /11 328 /11 25 7 656

12 037A K?PA Karol POL 329 /10 323 /19 20 7 652

13 036D CARBONETTI Theo BEL 317 /30 334 /4 26 6 651

14 043A ZHAMBALOV Bair RUS 330 /8 319 /21 22 10 649

15 042A CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 328 /12 320 /20 24 12 648

16 045C PERTET Hugo FRA 319 /27 328 /10 25 8 647

17 046D TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA 321 /25 325 /13 25 4 646

18 035C MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA 327 /13 317 /25 23 10 644

19 035A MEDRZAK Mateusz POL 327 /13 316 /26 27 10 643

20 036A KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni POL 325 /16 318 /23 22 5 643

21 041C OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR 318 29 323 /15 20 8 641

22 039C POGHOSYAN Levon ARM 318 /28 323 /18 10 3 641

23 047B SUSCA Thomas GBR 322 [23 317 24 24 7 639

24 043B BUZILA Balas Tudor ROU 323 [21 316 /27 20 8 639

25 044C FEDORUK Nazar UKR 315 /33 323 /16 18 6 638

26 036C FABRIZZI Federico ITA 322 24 316 /30 15 8 638

27 035B SCHWEIGHOFER Julian AUT 314 [35 323 /17 20 6 637

28 046B REID Jacob GBR 324 /18 313 /33 20 5 637

29 043C KAMENSKY! Volodymyr UKR 323 [22 313 /34 14 4 636

30 049A GROOT WASSINK Chris NED 319 /26 315 /31 20 7 634

31 045A JAGER Matic SLO 323 /20 310 /36 22 7 633

32 047C GUENIOT Joseph FRA 325 /15 306 /43 22 7 631

33 041B POTRAFKE Matthias GER 314 36 314 /32 20 2 628

34 042D AYDIN Ali TUR 317 /31 311 /35 14 3 628

35 049C ORTLER Alexander GER 316 /32 308 /42 18 6 624

36 037D MARKEY Pieter BEL 301 /46 319 [22 15 7 620

37 042B FRAI Cosmin ROU 303 /43 316 /28 17 8 619

38 049B BASILADZE Anri GEO 315 /34 301 /51 11 2 616 CT

39 045D BUDECI Cezar MDA 307 /40 309 /41 11 2 616 CT

40 040C TURA Leonardo SMR 305 /42 310 /39 10 5 615

41 038C VOZZA Antonio ITA 303 /44 309 /40 20 5 612

42 038B DAXBOCK Dieter AUT 307 /39 304 /45 15 3 611

43 038A ?AZOWSKI Filip POL 308 /37 303 /47 12 5 611

44 037B ZIKA Alexander AUT 300 /47 310 /38 12 2 610

45 035D VAN STEEN Elian BEL 291 /53 316 /28 14 4 607

46 046A ROZIC Miha SLO 305 /41 302 /49 11 5 607

47 045B BARRETT-REES Jakob GBR 307 /38 299 /53 15 7 606

48 044D DINDA Stanislav MDA 299 /49 306 /44 13 5 605

49 047D GATENADZE Saba GEO 295 /50 310 /37 8 4 605

50 040A GROBLER Adriaan NAM 300 /47 302 /48 13 1 602

51 044B TANASESCU Flavius ROU 302 /45 296 /54 11 0 598

52 040D CHABIN Keziah SuUl 294 /51 303 /46 12 7 597

53 036B KURZ Markus AUT 291 /52 302 /50 9 4 593

54 040B OUN Hendrik EST 279 /55 300 /52 12 3 579

55 039A KONONOVS Glebs LAT 279 /54 296 /55 7 0 575

56 048B TSULUKIDZE Mirian GEO 271 /58 271 [56 6 2 542

57 039B DVORANI Edi KOS 275 56 262 /57 6 2 537

58 039D OREL Dominik Petr CZE 271 /57 257 /58 7 0 528
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 60 metres Round: 686 AN San KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 042B JURASZ Karolina POL 331 /1 318 /13 24 8 649

2 047A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 326 /4 323 /5 24 6 649

3 039A ZHUK Polina UKR 329 /2 318 /12 24 9 647

4 047C COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 329 /3 316 /18 20 8 645

5 045D ROLANDO Aiko ITA 316 /20 327 /1 24 12 643

6 037D RICHARD Melodie FRA 316 /19 327 /2 21 12 643

7 043C KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 319 /12 324 /3 21 7 643

8 039C TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 323 /7 319 /10 21 7 642

9 042D NANOU Lida GRE 318 /17 323 /4 23 9 641

10 036D TREVES Aurelia FRA 322 /8 316 /17 21 3 638

11 044A SCHWARZ Charline GER 321 /9 317 /16 20 6 638

12 037A ILLIASH Varvara UKR 318 /15 320 /9 18 5 638

13 036A DIDYCH Orysia UKR 319 /13 318 /11 21 5 637

14 044D HERVAT Karen ITA 314 23 322 /6 23 6 636

15 038D FLORENT Anaélle FRA 313 /24 321 /8 12 3 634

16 043A REISENWEBER Clea Josina GER 320 /10 313 /21 17 3 633

17 045A KOVA?I? Tihana CRO 319 /11 313 /21 20 5 632

18 038A SHUBKINA Olha UKR 323 /6 304 /32 21 4 627

19 041C FERS Spela SLO 312 /25 315 /19 18 10 627

20 041D BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 318 /14 309 /25 17 5 627

21 044C SATIR Selin TUR 310 /26 317 /15 16 5 627

22 042A CHRUBASIK Talida GER 307 /30 317 /14 20 1 624

23 046D WYKA Melania POL 318 /16 306 /28 13 5 624

24 042C MANKHANOVA Aiuna RUS 317 /18 304 /30 17 7 621

25 046C KAFALIER Berra TUR 309 /27 312 /23 13 1 621

26 046A MOCINIC Paula CRO 299 /37 321 /7 14 2 620

27 044B OBERDA Julia POL 308 29 311 /24 14 5 619

28 047B VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED 305 /32 313 /20 18 3 618

29 037B AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU 315 /21 300 /33 19 5 615

30 036B FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 308 /28 307 /26 14 4 615

31 039D PICQUART Zoe FRA 307 /31 305 /29 9 3 612

32 037C HUGHES Heather GBR 324 |5 287 /41 16 7 611

33 036C ROWLEY Hannah GBR 301 /35 304 /31 16 6 605

34 045C BASARAN Ezgi TUR 298 /38 306 /27 13 7 604

35 040C SKELTONA Vendija LAT 300 /36 299 /35 10 1 599

36 043B SWIECKA Weronika POL 297 /39 299 /34 12 2 596

37 039B MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 315 /22 279 146 12 0 594

38 046B DONNERS Kyra NED 303 /34 289 /38 9 2 592

39 038B FRAI Timeea ROU 303 /33 287 139 14 6 590

40 041A STEYNEN Lotte BEL 294 /41 291 /36 16 6 585

41 038C BURDETT Nicole GBR 295 /40 286 /42 12 1 581

42 040B ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE 290 /42 287 /40 13 2 577

43 040A LUPAN Daria MDA 285 /43 285 /44 7 1 570

44 040D CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK 282 /44 285 /43 9 3 567

45 045B WINKLER Yaél NED 282 44 277 |47 6 1 559

46 043D KATSAITI Anastasia GRE 275 /46 283 /45 11 2 558

47 041B BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT 267 /47 290 /37 7 2 557
AR_C73A Report Created: 15 May 2018 11:27 @ UTC+02:00 Page 46/77

TETiNo D CBA Cr\esccsr Wi @un3 PEJO

@ feied Wagim A @



Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1 "

=

EURDPEAN Compound Junior Men .‘
ARCHERY P B
mm H__C;'J_E 13-19 May 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 714 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2015-04-26‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 052D MODIC Stas SLO 353 /1 346 /1 52 17 699
2 054A SUT Jesse ITA 352 /3 343 /4 48 22 695
3 054D VALLARO Andrea Sul 353 /2 341 /5 48 23 694
4 053B OLSEN Simon DEN 350 /4 344 /2 47 24 694
5 052A BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 346 /6 343 /3 45 14 689
6 053A ABBATI Giovanni ITA 347 /5 339 /6 40 16 686
7 053D KULLBERG Alexander SWE 343 /7 335 /8 35 16 678
8 054C SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 343 /8 334 /9 35 8 677
9 054B PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 336 /11 333 /10 32 12 669
10 052C VERWOERDT Max NED 331 /12 335 /7 28 5 666
11 053C LOUW Christiaan NAM 336 /10 321 /11 27 8 657
12 052B NIELSEN Martin K. DEN 339 /9 316 /12 30 8 655
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 053C KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 339 /4 349 /1 43 13 688

2 052D JAATMA Lisell EST 343 /2 342 /2 43 12 685

3 051D HRABIK Oleksandra UKR 343 /1 335 /7 41 8 678

4 052A GIBSON Ella GBR 335 /8 340 /3 32 10 675

5 054A CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 338 /5 335 /7 32 10 673

6 052B RET Sara ITA 333 /9 338 /4 32 7 671

7 051C HUNSPERGER Janine sul 338 /6 329 /10 30 9 667

8 053D ILVES Kristi EST 329 /13 337 /5 29 11 666

9 053B TOZZI Aurora ITA 342 /3 322 /13 36 17 664

10 051A MOON Sarah GBR 337 /7 327 /12 28 17 664

11 053A SPINKS Abbie GBR 329 /12 333 /9 31 9 662

12 051B BELLINI Francesca ITA 332 /11 328 /11 25 10 660

13 052C GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 332 /10 319 /14 27 7 651

14 054C  ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 309 /14 336 /6 20 8 645

15 054B FERREIRA Gabriela Iris ISL 295 /15 299 /15 11 2 594
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 706 VAVRO Mario CRO Belek Antalya (TUR) 2013-09-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 059B JAATMA Robin EST 346 /1 348 /1 48 20 694

2 059C ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 340 /8 344 |2 38 14 684

3 058B HASLAM Lewis GBR 342 /6 341 /3 38 14 683

4 056D BRUNELLO Antonio ITA 342 |5 337 /6 38 16 679

5 059A NIELSEN Martin DEN 341 /7 334 /8 35 15 675

6 056A CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN 345 /2 330 /13 33 11 675

7 057C VARONE Justin SuUl 342 /4 331 /11 34 11 673

8 057A FULLERTON Mathias DEN 336 /9 337 /7 32 10 673

9 058C SERRUAU Duncan FRA 343 /3 330 /12 31 11 673

10 056B CAINE Jacob GBR 331 /11 340 /4 31 11 671

11 057B THOMAS Nathan GBR 335 /10 331 /10 29 9 666

12 057D DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL 322 /13 339 /5 31 13 661

13 058A ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar DEN 324 /12 331 /9 24 12 655

14 056C VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO 300 /14 323 /14 18 5 623
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 699 MLINARIC Amanda CRO ?akovec (CRO) 2017-04-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 056D MLINARIC Amanda CRO 345 /2 346 /2 44 14 691

2 059A BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 341 /3 346 /1 43 20 687

3 056A RONER Elisa ITA 340 /5 345 /3 39 13 685

4 057B PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 346 /1 334 /4 37 16 680

5 058B PUUSEPP Karolin EST 340 /4 332 /5 19 6 672

6 058A ALBERTI Camilla ITA 329 /6 322 /7 23 8 651

7 056B LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST 328 /7 323 /6 22 12 651

8 057C ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE 315 /8 313 /8 19 8 628

9 057A MICHELI Francesca ITA 304 /9 308 /10 21 7 612

10 058C DANILET Anca ROU 287 /13 313 /9 8 0 600

11 057D CREANGA Alexandra ROU 299 /10 300 /11 11 2 599

12 059C DANILET llinca ROU 293 /11 287 /13 16 4 580

13 056C MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie ISL 288 /12 292 /12 6 4 580
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

GER - Germany

BEL - Belgium

UKR - Ukraine

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

BUL - Bulgaria

SVK - Slovakia

UAE - UAE

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

BUDAEV Sodnom
IRDYNEEV Erdem
ZHARGALOV Zorigto

CANOVAI Matteo
GUERRA Simone
MUSOLESI Federico

CZYZ Pawel
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
STARZYCKI Piotr

KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn
SCHWERTMANN Nils
UHRICH Robin

CROES Quentin
DE SMEDT Jarno
VANHAEREN Maarten

KOZHOKAR Ivan
KRAVCHUK Mykyta
ZHURYLO Maksym

GOSSET Valentin
JACQUEY Clement
LECAT Florentin

DONALDSON Cameron
NAIRN Thomas
PIKE William

BANCHEYV Ivan
PENDOV Todor
TODOROV Vasko

FRANCU Ondrej
HANULIAK Jan Jakub
SRDOS Viliam

ALKAABI Ahmed
ALKETBI Mohamed
ALKTEBI Ali

1942

1863

1916

1891

1851

1913

1884

1851

1786

1796

1591

/01

/06

102

/04

/07

/03

/05

/08

/10

/09

/11

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

4 (212)

4 (211

3 (211

0 (153

5 T.29*

4 T.29
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 UKR - Ukraine 3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 1833 /03  -Bye- 5 5 T.28
3B KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra
3C ZASTAVNA Iryna

2 FRA - France 1A BARBELIN Lisa 1910 /01 -Bye- 6 4 T.26
1B GUY Oceane
1C KACZMARECK Elodie

3 RUS - Russia 2A BUDAEVA Ariuna 1874 /02  -Bye- 4 5
2B GOMBOEVA Svetlana
2C PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana

4 EST - Estonia 5A LILIENTHAL Triinu 1703 /05 5 2 3
5B POLLUMAE Alexandra
5C TETSMANN Maris

5 POL - Poland 4A CZYZ Julia 1807 /04 3 (190)
4B SZMIT Klaudia
4C TOBOLEWSKA Anna
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ARCHERY

YOUTHCUP 13.19 May 2018

European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

BEL - Belgium

TUR - Turkey

RUS - Russia

NED - Netherlands

POL - Poland

ITA - ltaly

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

AUT - Austria

GBR - Great Britain

GEO - Georgia

GER - Germany

MDA - Moldova

ROU - Romania

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

CARBONETTI Theo
MARKEY Pieter
ROOS Senna

AYDIN Ali
MARAS Efe GUrkan
TUMER Ulas Berkim

CHEREMISKIN Stanislav

DAMSHAEV Dambi
RUSIN Artem

GROOT WASSINK Chris

PLEITER Denzel
VAES Damian

K?PA Karol
KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni
MEDRZAK Mateusz

FABRIZZI Federico
LOVO Niccolo
MASIERO Pierpaolo

GUENIOT Joseph
LARTIGUE Hugo
PERTET Hugo

FEDORUK Nazar

OVCHYNNIKOV Artem
PANTSYRU Oleksandr

DAXBOCK Dieter

SCHWEIGHOFER Julian

ZIKA Alexander

BARRETT-REES Jakob

REID Jacob
SUSCA Thomas

BASILADZE Anri
GATENADZE Saba
TSULUKIDZE Mirian

ORTLER Alexander
POTRAFKE Matthias
VETTER Jonathan

BUDECI Cezar
DINDA Stanislav

TROSTEANETCHI Alexei

BUZILA Balas Tudor
FRAI Cosmin
TANASESCU Flavius

1944

1955

1971

1961

1938

1940

1937

1939

1858

1882

1763

1920

1867

1856

/04

/03

/01

/02

/07

/05

/08

/06

/12

/10

/14

/09

/11

/13

.Bye.

.Bye.

2 (215)

2 (12)

0 (161)

0 (161)

5 T.30

4 T.27
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EURDPEAN Recurve Cadet Women Team
ARCHERY
mm H__C;”P- 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Teams europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 8A BASARAN Ezgi 1852 /08 6 6 6 6
8B KAFALIER Berra
8C SATIR Selin
2 POL - Poland 6A JURASZ Karolina 1892 /06 -Bye- 6 5 2
6B OBERDA Julia
6C WYKA Melania
3 GER - Germany 5A CHRUBASIK Talida 1895 /05  -Bye- 5 0 5
5B REISENWEBER Clea Josina
5C SCHWARZ Charline
4 GBR - Great Britain 7A HUGHES Heather 1858 /07 5 6 1 1
7B ROWLEY Hannah
7C TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia
5 UKR - Ukraine 2A DIDYCH Orysia 1922 /02 -Bye- 2 (211)
2B ILLIASH Varvara
2C ZHUK Polina
6 ITA - ltaly 1A COEREZZA Elisa Ester 1924 /01 -Bye- 2 (207)
1B HERVAT Karen
1C ROLANDO Aiko
7 RUS - Russia 4A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 1913 /04 -Bye- 1 (158)
4B KHARITONOVA Viktoria
4C MANKHANOVA Aiuna
8 FRA - France 3A FLORENT Anaélle 1915 /03 -Bye- 0 (148)
3B RICHARD Melodie
3C TREVES Aurelia
9 NED - Netherlands 10A DONNERS Kyra 1769 /10 1
10B VAN DER WINKEL Laura
10C WINKLER Yaél
9 ROU - Romania 9A AMAISTROAIE Madalina 1824 /09 2
9B FECIORU llinca Andreea
9C MIKLOS Beatrice
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EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Mixed Team
ARCHERY
mm H__C;”P- 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Teams europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 4A GIACCHERI Tanya 1274 /04 6 5 5 6
4B GUERRA Simone
2 RUS - Russia 2A GOMBOEVA Svetlana 1287 /02 -Bye- 6 6 0
2B IRDYNEEV Erdem
3 FRA - France 1A GOSSET Valentin 1301 /01 -Bye- 6 4 5
1B KACZMARECK Elodie
4 UKR - Ukraine 3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 1287 /03  -Bye- 5 0 1
3B KRAVCHUK Mykyta
5 GER - Germany 6A SCHWERTMANN Nils 1246 /06 6 3 (134)
6B TARTLER Elisa
6 SLO - Slovenia 9A JURCA Nala 1211 /09 5 2 (129)
9B RAVNIKAR Ziga
7 EST - Estonia 10A KIVILO Karl 1209 /10 5 2 (127)
10B POLLUMAE Alexandra
8 POL - Poland 5A OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 1261 /05 5 1 (100)
5B SZMIT Klaudia
9 AUT - Austria 13A SCHOENFELLNER Noah 1172 /13 2
13B STRAKA Elisabeth
9 BEL - Belgium 7A DE SMEDT Jarno 1224 /07 4
7B DESTROOPER Charlotte
9 CZE - Czech Republic 11A GRAPOVA Klara 1193 /11 2
11B VITOVEC David
9 DEN - Denmark 8A ANDERSEN Kirstine 1222 /08 3
8B RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig
9 SWE - Sweden 12A FLINK Ludvig 1175 /12 4
12B HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 7A MARAS Efe GUrkan 1298 /07 6 5 T.19
7B SATIR Selin
2 FRA - France 5A LARTIGUE Hugo 1302 /05 5 4 T.18
5B RICHARD Melodie
3 POL - Poland 6A JURASZ Karolina 1301 /06 5 5 T.19
6B K?PA Karol
4 RUS - Russia 1A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 1313 /01  -Bye- 4 T.18
1B DAMSHAEV Dambi
5 GBR - Great Britain 9A SUSCA Thomas 1281 /09 5 (139)
9B TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia
6 UKR - Ukraine 2A PANTSYRU Oleksandr 1307 /02 6 (143)
2B ZHUK Polina
7 ITA - ltaly 4A COEREZZA Elisa Ester 1303 /04 5 (139)
4B LOVO Niccolo
8 AUT - Austria 14A BROECKX Anna-Maria 1194 /14 5 (104)
14B SCHWEIGHOFER Julian
9 BEL - Belgium 11A ROOS Senna 1258 /11 4
11B STEYNEN Lotte
9 GER - Germany 3A SCHWARZ Charline 1306 /03 3
3B VETTER Jonathan
9 LAT - Latvia 15A KONONOVS Glebs 1174 /15 0
15B SKELTONA Vendija
9 MDA - Moldova 13A LUPAN Daria 1216 /13 4
13B TROSTEANETCHI Alexei
9 NED - Netherlands 8A VAES Damian 1287 /08 4
8B VAN DER WINKEL Laura
9 ROU - Romania 12A AMAISTROAIE Madalina 1254 /12 3
12B BUZILA Balas Tudor
9 SLO - Slovenia 10A FERS Spela 1260 /10 0
10B JAGER Matic
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EURR(UHPEEH Compound Junior Mixed Team
mm f'““’ 13-19 May 2018 Final Ranking Teams europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 EST - Estonia 4A JAATMA Lisell 1354 /04 153 153
4B PUUSEPP Kristjan
2 RUS - Russia 2A KOROLEVA Elizaveta 1365 /02 152 151
2B SHENKHOROV Sergei
3 SUI - Switzerland 3A HUNSPERGER Janine 1361 /03 149 153
3B VALLARO Andrea
4 ITA - ltaly 1A RET Sara 1366 /01 153 149
1B SUT Jesse
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EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Men Team
ARCHERY
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Result Brackets surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1942 RUS Russia
1A BUDAEV Sodnom

1B IRDYNEEV Erdem )
1C ZHARGALOV Zorigto Russia
-Bye- 6 (50,56,55)
Russia
9/ 1796 SVK Slovakia 0 (47,47,50) 6(52,54.54)
9A FRANCU Ondrej
9C HANULIAK Jan Jakub L
9B SRDOS Viliam Great Britain
8/ 1851 GBR Great Britain 6 (52,51,52) 0 (48,53,52)

8B DONALDSON Cameron
8A NAIRN Thomas
8C PIKE William Russia

5/ 1884 FRA France 5 (51,55,49,56)
5A GOSSET Valentin
5B JACQUEY Clement
5C LECAT Florentin France
-Bye- 3 (53,54,55,49)
Germany
-Bye- 0 (51,51,52)
Germany
4/ 1891 GER Germany 5 (56,47,55,50)
4C KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn
4A  SCHWERTMANN Nils GOLD
48 UHRICH Robin Russia
3/ 1913 UKR Ukraine
3B KOZHOKAR Ivan
3A KRAVCHUK Mykyta .
3C  ZHURYLO Maksym Ukraine
-Bye- 4 T.26 (53,52,53,53)
Italy
11/ 1591 UAE UAE 0 (45,46,47) 6(50,53,53,54)
11A  ALKAABI Ahmed
11B ALKETBI Mohamed
11C  ALKTEBI Ali Italy
6/ 1863 ITA Italy 6 (56,50,55) 57T.29 (51,55,53,53)
6C CANOVAI Matteo
6A GUERRA Simone
6B MUSOLESI Federico Italy

3 (51,49,54,55)

7/ 1851 BEL Belgium 6 (53,54,56,55)
B CROES Quentin
7A  DE SMEDT Jamo . SILVER
7C  VANHAEREN Maarten Belgium Italy
10/ 1786 BUL Bulgaria 2 (49,50,57,52) 4T.24 (53,55,50,54)

10A  BANCHEV Ivan
10C PENDOV Todor
108 TODOROV Vasko ] Poland

2 (54,51,48,50)

_B e-
4 Germany
47T.29 (5547,53,57) | BRONZE
Poland Poland
2/ 1916 POL Poland 5T.28 (50,58,54,52)

2C  CZYZ Pawel Poland |

2A OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 5T.29* (52,56,54,52)

2B STARZYCKI Piotr
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Yf5~ Rovereto (ITA) European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Women Team
ARCHERY
YOUTH CUP
svereoons 13-19 May 2018 Result Brackets europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1910 FRA France
1c BARBELIN Lisa
1B GUY Oceane
1A KACZMARECK Elodie France
-Bye- 6 (50,53,48,48)
France
5/ 1703 EST Estonia 5 (50,48,47,52) 4 T.26 (51,47,53,54)
5B LILIENTHAL Triinu
5A POLLUMAE Alexandra .
5C TETSMANN Maris Estonia
4/ 1807 POL Poland 3(47,51,47,45) 2 (53,48,45,46)
4C  CzYZJulia
4A SZMIT Klaudia GOLD
4B TOBOLEWSKA Anna Ukraine
3/ 1833 UKR Ukraine
3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia
3B KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra i
3C ZASTAVNA Iryna Ukraine
-Bye- 5T.26 (47,50,45,52)
Ukraine
-Bye- 5T.28 (52,47,53,52)
SILVER
Russia France
2/ 1874 RUS Russia 4T.20 (53,52,43,48)
2B BUDAEVA Ariuna
2A GOMBOEVA Svetlana
2C PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
Estonia
3(47,51,53,46) BRONZE
Russia
Russia
5 (45,51,54,48)
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Result Brackets europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1971 RUS Russia
1C  CHEREMISKIN Stanislav
1A DAMSHAEV Dambi .
1B RUSIN Artem Russia
-Bye- 6 (55,56,56)
R — Russia
9/ 1920 GER Germany 1 (55,51,53) 3 (55,55,55,56)
9C ORTLER Alexander
9B  POTRAFKE Matthias
9A  VETTER Jonathan France
8/ 1937 FRA France 5 (55,53,56) 0 (52,55,54)
8C GUENIOT Joseph
8A  LARTIGUE Hugo
8B PERTET Hugo Belgium
5/ 1940 ITA  ltaly 5 (54,51,54) 6 (57,53,54)
5C FABRIZZI Federico
5A LOVO Niccolo
5B MASIERO Pierpaolo Italy
12/ 1858 AUT Austria 1 (54,49,51) 2 (53,51,53,55)
12B DAXBOCK Dieter
12A  SCHWEIGHOFER Julian
12C ZIKA Alexander Belgium
13/ 1856 ROU Romania 47T.27 (55,55,51,51) 5 (58,53,57,56)
13A BUZILA Balas Tudor
13B FRAI Cosmin X
13C TANASESCU Flavius Belgium
4/ 1944 BEL Belgium 5T.29 (53,52,57,55) |6 (52,54,56,57)
4B CARBONETTI Theo
4C MARKEY Pieter GOLD
4A ROOS Senna Belgium
3/ 1955 TUR Turkey 6 (58,54,55)
3C  AYDINAli
3A MARAS Efe GUrkan
38 TUMER Ulas Berkim Turkey
14/ 1763 GEO Georgia 0 (49,53,49) 6 (56,58,57)
14A  BASILADZE Anri
14B  GATENADZE Saba
14C  TSULUKIDZE Mirian Turkey
11/ 1867 MDA Moldova 0 (54,50,56) 6 (56.57.55)
11B BUDECI Cezar
11C DINDA Stanislav )
11A  TROSTEANETCHI Alexei Ukraine
6/ 1939 UKR Ukraine 6 (57,55,57) 0 (51,55,55)
6C FEDORUK Nazar
6B OVCHYNNIKOV Artem
6A PANTSYRU Oleksandr Turkey
7/ 1938 POL Poland 5 (58,55,565) 0(55,52,52)
7A K?PA Karol
7C  KOZ?0WSKI Antoni SILVER
78 MEDRZAK Mateusz Poland Turkey
10/ 1882 GBR Great Britain 1(58,53,52) 2 (57,53,53,52)
10C  BARRETT-REES Jakob
10B REID Jacob
10A SUSCA Thomas Netherlands
Bye- 0 (53,54,52) _
Russia
57T.30 (57,57,55,52) | BRONZE
Netherlands Russia
2/ 1961 NED Netherlands 6 (53,56,54,55)
2C  GROOT WASSINK Chris Netherlands |
2B PLEITER Denzel 4 T.27 (54,49,57,55)
2A VAES Damian
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EURRCUHPEEH Recurve Cadet Women Team
YOUTECUP 13-19 May 2018 Result Brackets surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1924 ITA Italy
1A COEREZZA Elisa Ester
1ic HERVAT Karen

1B ROLANDO Aiko Italy
-Bye- 2 (56,49,52,50)
Turkey
9/ 1824 ROU Romania 2 (48,55,49,49) 6 (54,52,51)
9A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina
9B FECIORU llinca Andreea
9C  MIKLOS Beatrice Turkey
8/ 1852 TUR Turkey 6(50,53,52,52) |6 (57,50,51,56)

8C  BASARAN Ezgi
8B KAFALIER Berra
8A  SATIR Selin - | Turkey

5/ 1895 GER Germany 6(54,53,49,53)
5C  CHRUBASIK Talida
5B REISENWEBER Clea Josina
5A  SCHWARZ Charline Germany
-Bye- 5 (53,56,56)
Germany
-Bye- 0 (51,48,49)
Russia
4/ 1913 RUS Russia 1 (53,50,55)
4A  BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana
4B KHARITONOVA Viktoria GOLD
4C  MANKHANOVA Aiuna Turkey
3/ 1915 FRA France
3C  FLORENT Anaélle
3A  RICHARD Melodie
3B TREVES Aurelia France
-Bye- 0 (53,47,48)
Poland
-Bye- 5 (56,55,51)
Poland
6/ 1892 POL Poland 6 (54,50,52)
6A JURASZ Karolina
6C  OBERDA Julia
6B WYKA Melania Poland

2 (50,48,54,48)

71 1858 GBR Great Britain 5 (54,53,53)
B HUGHES Heather
7C  ROWLEY Hannah o SILVER
7A  TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia Great Britain Poland
10/ 1769 NED Netherlands 1(52,50,53) 6 (53,56,54,53)
108 DONNERS Kyra
10A VAN DER WINKEL Laura
10C  WINKLER Yaél Great Britain
1(54,52,51)
_B e-
4 Germany
) 5 (49,51,50 BRONZE
Ukraine ( ) Germany
2/ 1922 UKR Ukraine 2 (54,54,51,52) .
2C  DIDYCH Orysia Great Britain
2B ILLIASH Varvara 1(48,51,49)

2A ZHUK Polina
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YOUTHCUP 13.19 May 2018

European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Result Brackets

surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1301 FRA France
1B GOSSET Valentin
1A KACZMARECK Elodie France
-Bye- 6 (31,37,35,33)
France
9/ 1211 SLO Slovenia 5 (35,38,27,29) 4T.16(33,33,34,35)
9A  JURCA Nala )
9B RAVNIKAR Ziga Slovenia
8/ 1222 DEN Denmark 3(27,29,35,29) 2(33,35,29,32)
8A ANDERSEN Kirstine
8B RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig Italy
5/ 1261 POL Poland 57.17 (33,34,37,31) 6(33,34,36)
5B OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
5A  SZMIT Klaudia Poland
12/ 1175 SWE Sweden 47T.14 (27,38,31,35) |1 (32,35,33)
128 FLINK Ludvig
12A HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia Italy
13/ 1172 AUT Austria 2(27,34,30,31) 5T.17(31,37,34,35)
138 SCHOENFELLNER Noah
13A  STRAKA Elisabeth Italy
4/ 1274 ITA Italy 6 (32,32,35,33) 5(33,35,35)
4A GIACCHERI Tanya GOLD
4B GUERRA Simone Italy
3/ 1287 UKR Ukraine
3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia .
3B KRAVCHUK Mykyta Ukraine
-Bye- 5(29,38,34,36)
Ukraine
11/ 1193 CZE Czech Republic 2 (34,33,33,25) 0(33,82,33)
11A  GRAPOVA Klara
118 VITOVEC David Germany
6/ 1246 GER Germany 6 (33,34,34,34) 3(32,36,30,36)
6B  SCHWERTMANN Nils
6A  TARTLER Elisa Russia
7/ 1224 BEL Belgium 4T.13 (28,35,33,29) 0(30,32,34)
B DE SMEDT Jarno . SILVFR
7A  DESTROOPER Charlotte Estonia Russia
10/ 1209 EST Estonia 5T.16 (35,29,30,33) |2 (29,38,32,28)
10B KIVILO Karl
10A POLLUMAE Alexandra Russia
Bye- 6 (37,35,34)
France
Russia 5 (31,37,34) BRONZE
2/ 1287 RUS Russia 6 (35,36,34,35) France
2A GOMBOEVA Svetlana Ukrai
2B IRDYNEEV Erdem raine
1(31,31,33)
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Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Result Brackets

surope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1313 RUS Russia
1A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana )
1B DAMSHAEV Dambi Russia
-Bye- 5T.18 (34,38,36,33)
Russia
9/ 1281 GBR Great Britain 57T.17*(35,32,36,37) 1(35.30,35)
9B SUSCA Thomas o
9A  TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia Great Britain
8/ 1287 NED Netherlands 47T.17 (32,36,37,36) |4 T.18(36,36,33,34)
8B VAES Damian
8A VAN DER WINKEL Laura France
5/ 1302 FRA France 5 (34,34,35,35) 4T.18 (36,35,36,37)
5B LARTIGUE Hugo
5A  RICHARD Melodie France
12/ 1254 ROU Romania 3(37,33,34,35) 6 (37,36,37,36)
12A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina
12B BUZILA Balas Tudor France
13/ 1216 MDA Moldova 47T.11 (31,34,34,36) 5(35,39,36)
13A  LUPAN Daria
138 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei Italy
4/ 1303 ITA  ltaly 5T.18(33,33,37,34) |2 (33,34,38,34)
4A COEREZZA Elisa Ester GOLD
4B LOVO Niccolo Turkey
3/ 1306 GER Germany 3(36,34,38,34)
3A SCHWARZ Charline )
3B VETTER Jonathan Austria
14/ 1194 AUT Austria 5(36,37,34,36) |0 (34,36,34)
14A BROECKX Anna-Maria
14B  SCHWEIGHOFER Julian Poland
11/ 1258 BEL Belgium 4 T.15 (36,33,34,37) 4T.18 (30,38,34,36)
11B ROOS Senna
11A  STEYNEN Lotte Poland
6/ 1301 POL Poland 57.19 (37,35,32,34) | 6 (35,38,35)
6A JURASZ Karolina
6B K?PA Karol Turkey
7/ 1298 TUR  Turkey 6 (36,38,37) 5T.19(31,36,37,35)
7B MARAS Efe GUrkan SILVER
7A  SATIR Selin Turkey France
10/ 1260 SLO Slovenia 0 (30,35,33) 5 (35,38,34,37)
10A  FERS Spela
10B  JAGER Matic Turkey
15/ 1174 LAT Latvia 0 (33,33,36) 5T.19(36,36,36,32) i
15B  KONONOVS Glebs ) Russia BRONZE
15A  SKELTONA Vendija Ukraine 47.18 (36,38,32,34)
2/ 1307 UKR Ukraine 6 (36,38,37) 3 (35,35,37,36) Poland
2B PANTSYRU Oleksandr Poland
2A  ZHUK Polina olan
57T.19 (37,36,37,31)
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Result Brackets

surope
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Mixed Team Match: 158 SONNICHSEN Sarah/HANSEN Stephan DEN Nykgbing F (DEN) 2012-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1366 ITA Italy 153 T.18
1A RET Sara .
1B SUT Jesse Estonia
4/ 1354 EST Estonia 153 T.19 153
4A JAATMA Lisell GOLD
4B PUUSEPP Kristjan Estonia
3/ 1361 SuUl Switzerland 149
3A  HUNSPERGER Janine )
3B VALLARO Andrea Russia
2/ 1365 RUS Russia 152 151
2A  KOROLEVA Elizaveta S”‘VFR
2B SHENKHOROV Sergei Russia
Italy
149 BRONZE
Switzerland
Switzerland
153
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European Youth Cup 2018 Leg 1

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

&

VA
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2020 LEE Woo Seok/LEE Seungshin/MIN Byeongyeon KOR Yankton (USA) 2015-06-09
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia BUDAEV Sodnom 656 1942
IRDYNEEV Erdem 654
ZHARGALQV Zorigto 632
2 POL - Poland CZYZ Pawel 631 1916
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 651
STARZYCKI Piotr 634
3 UKR - Ukraine KOZHOKAR Ivan 639 1913
KRAVCHUK Mykyta 653
ZHURYLO Maksym 621
4 GER - Germany KUHLMANN Hauke Martijn 613 1891
SCHWERTMANN Nils 654
UHRICH Robin 624
5 FRA - France GOSSET Valentin 644 1884
JACQUEY Clement 627
LECAT Florentin 613
6 ITA - ltaly CANOVAI Matteo 612 1863
GUERRA Simone 628
MUSOLESI Federico 623
7 BEL - Belgium CROES Quentin 618 1851 T.48;11
DE SMEDT Jarno 639
VANHAEREN Maarten 594
8 GBR - Great Britain DONALDSON Cameron 613 1851 T.41;9
NAIRN Thomas 626
PIKE William 612
9 SVK - Slovakia FRANCU Ondrej 625 1796
HANULIAK Jan Jakub 569
SRDOS Viliam 602
10 BUL - Bulgaria BANCHEYV lvan 622 1786
PENDOQV Todor 576
TODOROV Vasko 588
11 UAE - UAE ALKAABI Ahmed 559 1591
ALKETBI Mohamed 551
ALKETBI Mohamed Saeed 481
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EUROPEAN Recurve Junior Women Team .‘
ARCHERY B
YOUTHCUP 13,19 May 2018 Qualification Round eurape
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1988 UM Hye Rang/KANG Sun Young/JUNG Youn Hwa KOR Nymburg (CZE) 2001-07-13
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France BARBELIN Lisa 626 1910
GUY Oceane 627
KACZMARECK Elodie 657
2 RUS - Russia BUDAEVA Ariuna 627 1874
GOMBOEVA Svetlana 631
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 616
3 UKR - Ukraine CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 634 1833
KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra 605
ZASTAVNA Iryna 594
4 POL - Poland CZYZ Julia 595 1807
SZMIT Klaudia 610
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 602
5 EST - Estonia LILIENTHAL Triinu 568 1703
POLLUMAE Alexandra 595
TETSMANN Maris 540
AR_C73B Report Created: 19 May 2018 14:23 @ UTC+02:00 Page 66/77

e o) 00 w3 PEJO
Q jonsed Ragim /. @




WP~ Rovereto (ITA)

-\ [ f s
o
EUROPEAN
ARCHERY

YOUTHCUP 13.19 May 2018

Qualification Round

Recurve Cadet Men Team
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 2055 KIM Pil-Joong/SEO Mingi/YONG Hyeokjung KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia DAMSHAEYV Dambi 664 1971
RUSIN Artem 658
ZHAMBALOQV Bair 649
2 NED - Netherlands GROOT WASSINK Chris 634 1961
PLEITER Denzel 658
VAES Damian 669
3 TUR - Turkey AYDIN Ali 628 1955
MARAS Efe GUrkan 671
TUMER Ulas Berkim 656
4 BEL - Belgium CARBONETTI Theo 651 1944
MARKEY Pieter 620
ROOS Senna 673
5 ITA - ltaly FABRIZZI Federico 638 1940
LOVO Niccold 658
MASIERO Pierpaolo 644
6 UKR - Ukraine FEDORUK Nazar 638 1939
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem 641
PANTSYRU Oleksandr 660
7 POL - Poland K?PA Karol 652 1938
KOZ?0OWSKI Antoni 643
MEDRZAK Mateusz 643
8 FRA - France GUENIOT Joseph 631 1937
LARTIGUE Hugo 659
PERTET Hugo 647
9 GER - Germany ORTLER Alexander 624 1920
POTRAFKE Matthias 628
VETTER Jonathan 668
10 GBR - Great Britain BARRETT-REES Jakob 606 1882
REID Jacob 637
SUSCA Thomas 639
11 MDA - Moldova BUDECI Cezar 616 1867
DINDA Stanislav 605
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei 646
12 AUT - Austria DAXBOCK Dieter 611 1858
SCHWEIGHOFER Julian 637
ZIKA Alexander 610
13 ROU - Romania BUZILA Balas Tudor 639 1856
FRAI Cosmin 619
TANASESCU Flavius 598
14 GEO - Georgia BASILADZE Anri 616 1763
GATENADZE Saba 605
TSULUKIDZE Mirian 542
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 2019 AN San/JEON Wanseo/PARK Sohui KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA- ltaly COEREZZA Elisa Ester 645 1924
HERVAT Karen 636
ROLANDO Aiko 643
2 UKR - Ukraine DIDYCH Orysia 637 1922
ILLIASH Varvara 638
ZHUK Polina 647
3 FRA - France FLORENT Anaélle 634 1915
RICHARD Melodie 643
TREVES Aurelia 638
4 RUS - Russia BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 649 1913
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 643
MANKHANOVA Aiuna 621
5 GER - Germany CHRUBASIK Talida 624 1895
REISENWEBER Clea Josina 633
SCHWARZ Charline 638
6 POL - Poland JURASZ Karolina 649 1892
OBERDA Julia 619
WYKA Melania 624
7 GBR - Great Britain HUGHES Heather 611 1858
ROWLEY Hannah 605
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 642
8 TUR - Turkey BASARAN Ezgi 604 1852
KAFALIER Berra 621
SATIR Selin 627
9 ROU - Romania AMAISTROAIE Madalina 615 1824
FECIORU llinca Andreea 615
MIKLOS Beatrice 594
10 NED - Netherlands DONNERS Kyra 592 1769
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 618
WINKLER Yaél 559
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ecurve Junior Mixed Team ‘
ARCHERY B,

mm H__C;”P- 13-19 May 2018 Qualification Round europe

RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 2)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France GOSSET Valentin 644 1301
KACZMARECK Elodie 657
2 RUS - Russia BUDAEV Sodnom 656 1287 T.49;15
GOMBOEVA Svetlana 631
3  UKR - Ukraine CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 634 1287 T.43;16
KRAVCHUK Mykyta 653
4 ITA - ltaly GIACCHERI Tanya 646 1274
GUERRA Simone 628
5 POL - Poland OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 651 1261
SZMIT Klaudia 610
6 GER - Germany SCHWERTMANN Nils 654 1246
TARTLER Elisa 592
7 BEL - Belgium DE SMEDT Jarno 639 1224
DESTROOPER Charlotte 585
8 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Kirstine 584 1222
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 638
9 SLO - Slovenia JURCA Nala 571 1211
RAVNIKAR Ziga 640
10 EST - Estonia KIVILO Karl 614 1209
POLLUMAE Alexandra 595
11 CZE - Czech Republic GRAPOVA Klara 577 1193
VITOVEC David 616
12 SWE - Sweden FLINK Ludvig 608 1175
HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia 567
13 AUT - Austria SCHOENFELLNER Noah 601 1172
STRAKA Elisabeth 571
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 1)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 649 1313
DAMSHAEV Dambi 664

2 UKR - Ukraine PANTSYRU Oleksandr 660 1307
ZHUK Polina 647

3 GER - Germany SCHWARZ Charline 638 1306
VETTER Jonathan 668

4 ITA - ltaly COEREZZA Elisa Ester 645 1303
LOVO Niccolo 658

5 FRA - France LARTIGUE Hugo 659 1302
RICHARD Melodie 643

6 POL - Poland JURASZ Karolina 649 1301
K?PA Karol 652

7 TUR - Turkey MARAS Efe GUrkan 671 1298
SATIR Selin 627

8 NED - Netherlands VAES Damian 669 1287
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 618

9 GBR - Great Britain SUSCA Thomas 639 1281
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 642

10 SLO - Slovenia FERS Spela 627 1260
JAGER Matic 633

11 BEL - Belgium ROOS Senna 673 1258
STEYNEN Lotte 585

12 ROU - Romania AMAISTROAIE Madalina 615 1254
BUZILA Balas Tudor 639

13 MDA - Moldova LUPAN Daria 570 1216
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei 646

14 AUT - Austria BROECKX Anna-Maria 557 1194
SCHWEIGHOFER Julian 637

15 LAT - Latvia KONONOVS Glebs 575 1174
SKELTONA Vendija 599
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World Record 50 metres Round: 2111

RESULTS

After 216 Arrows

) wER @03 PE)C
A -

BUTTON Danny/DEATON Bridger/WIFLER Alex USA Wuxi (CHN) 2013-10-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly ABBATI Giovanni 686 2070
BOGGIATTO Alex 689
SUT Jesse 695
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2042 COX Cassidy/RUIZ Alexis/fSTRACHAN Sophia USA Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain CARPENTER lIsabelle 673 2012
GIBSON Ella 675
MOON Sarah 664
2 ITA - ltaly BELLINI Francesca 660 1995
RET Sara 671
TOZZ| Aurora 664
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RESULTS

After 216 Arrows

World Record 50 metres Round: 2087

FERRARO Anthony/JOHNSON Dane/MERRILL Ethan USA

Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark CHRISTIANSEN Oliver 675 2023
FULLERTON Mathias 673
NIELSEN Martin 675
2 GBR - Great Britain CAINE Jacob 671 2020
HASLAM Lewis 683
THOMAS Nathan 666
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EUROPEAN Compound Cadet Women Team m
ARCHERY
mm H__C;'J_-E 13-19 May 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2045 KEANE Sachiko/THEODORE Breanna/VANDERWIER Savannah USA Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA- ltaly ALBERTI Camilla 651 2023
BAZZICHETTO Elisa 687
RONER Elisa 685
2 EST - Estonia LIPPAND Hanna Liina 651 2003
PAAS Meeri-Marita 680
PUUSEPP Karolin 672
3 ROU - Romania CREANGA Alexandra 599 1779
DANILET Anca 600
DANILET llinca 580
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FUROPEAN Compound Junior Mixed Team .‘
ARCHERY P B,
m'”ﬁ'“”' 13-19 May 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly RET Sara 671 1366
SUT Jesse 695
2 RUS - Russia KOROLEVA Elizaveta 688 1365
SHENKHOROV Sergei 677
3 SUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 667 1361
VALLARO Andrea 694
4 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 685 1354
PUUSEPP Kristjan 669
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 2)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EST - Estonia JAATMA Robin 694 1374
PAAS Meeri-Marita 680
2 ITA - ltaly BAZZICHETTO Elisa 687 1366
BRUNELLO Antonio 679
3 CRO - Croatia MLINARIC Amanda 691 1314

VUJANIC Lorenzo

623


http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Number of Entries by Country
	Number of Entries by Event
	Entries by Country
	Final Ranking Individual
	Recurve Junior Men
	Recurve Junior Women
	Recurve Cadet Men
	Recurve Cadet Women
	Compound Junior Men
	Compound Junior Women
	Compound Cadet Men
	Compound Cadet Women

	Final Brackets Individual
	Recurve Junior Men
	Recurve Junior Women
	Recurve Cadet Men
	Recurve Cadet Women
	Compound Junior Men
	Compound Junior Women
	Compound Cadet Men
	Compound Cadet Women

	Qualification Round - Individual
	Recurve Junior Men
	Recurve Junior Women
	Recurve Cadet Men
	Recurve Cadet Women
	Compound Junior Men
	Compound Junior Women
	Compound Cadet Men
	Compound Cadet Women

	Final Ranking Teams
	Recurve Junior Men Team
	Recurve Junior Women Team
	Recurve Cadet Men Team
	Recurve Cadet Women Team
	Recurve Junior Mixed Team
	Recurve Cadet Mixed Team
	Compound Junior Mixed Team

	Final Brackets Teams
	Recurve Junior Men Team
	Recurve Junior Women Team
	Recurve Cadet Men Team
	Recurve Cadet Women Team
	Recurve Junior Mixed Team
	Recurve Cadet Mixed Team
	Compound Junior Mixed Team

	Qualification Round - Team
	Recurve Junior Men Team
	Recurve Junior Women Team
	Recurve Cadet Men Team
	Recurve Cadet Women Team
	Recurve Junior Mixed Team
	Recurve Cadet Mixed Team
	Compound Junior Men Team
	Compound Junior Women Team
	Compound Cadet Men Team
	Compound Cadet Women Team
	Compound Junior Mixed Team
	Compound Cadet Mixed Team


